REPORT DATE 05/24/2018 TOTAL RECAP OF VOTES ~ MaY 22, 2018 ELECTION

TIME 7:05: 00
FAYETTE COUNTY, KEMTUCKY

U. B. REFRESENTATIVE

Andy BARR
chuck EDDY

TOTAL

STATE REP - DIST 88
£ill FARMER JR.
Jennifer McVay MARTINM
Ashley Boggs BRUGGEMAN
TOTAL

&3, JUDGE/EXEU

Jan LARSON
James Mark SIZEMORE

TOTAL

TABULATED & PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERK
LONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
May 22, 2014

{(Rep)
{Rep)

(Rep?
(Rap?
(Rep?

{Rep)
{Rep)

5 OFFICE

TOTAL PUBLIC CDUNTER
ABSENTEE BALLDTS
TOTAL MO. VOTING

NO. REG

VOTING PERCENTASE

14173
2933

171113

1844
19946
1065

4305

280
5240

14520

83%
17%

43%
32%
25%

HA%
36%

YOTERS

fouoronn

55, 470
1, &34
57, 104
230, 717

25%




REFORT DATE 05/24/2018 TOTAL RECAP OF VOTES - MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION

TIME 7:05:00
FAYETTE COUNMTY, WKENTUCKY

U. 8. REPRESENTATIVE
Jim GRAY
Amy MCGRATH
Reggie THOMAS
Geoffrey M. “Geoff" YOUNG
‘Danisl KEMPH
Theodore David GREEN
TOTAL
STATE REP — DIST &2

Jennifer URIE
Adam Paul SOVHOPLAS

TOTAL

STATE REP — DIST €8
Cherlynn BSTEVENSON
Josh MERS
Gail SWANSON
TOTAL

CIRCUIT CLERK

Vincent RIGG5
John B. DORSON

TOTAL
CO. JUDGE/EXEC

Don BLEVINE EBR.
Eugene L. KISER

TOTAL

(Dam)
(Dem?
(Dam}
(Dem?
(Dem}
(Dam)

{Dem)
{Dem)

(Dam}
(Dam?
{(Dem)

{Dem)
{Dem)

{(Dem)
(Dam}

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE GOUNTY CLERKS OFFICE

DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
MAaY 22, 2018

TOTAL

PUEBLIC COUNTER

ABSENTEE BALLOTS

TOTAL

NGO,

ND. REG.

VOTIMG PERCENTAGE

igass
13601
3715
231
172
138

2862
1714
1037

5615

14422
13077

27569

23209
80z7

31233

51%
8%
10%
1%
054
o%

H6%
344

B1%
314
FR=7 A

53%
A7%

74%
2&%

VOTING
VOTERS

nonuwun

55, 47
1,63
57,10
230,71
25



REPORT patTE 05 /2472018 TOTAL RECAP oF VYOTES ~ MaY 22« 2018 ELECTION

TIME 7, 05:00
FAYETTE COUNTY WENTUCKY

CONSTABLE — DIsT 1
WHade A MCNABR
Jeff D. JacoB
Liekiem BROYLES
TOTAL

CONBTABLE — pIST B

Edward sEDDIE" SPARKE
Richard A. MCCULLDCH

TOTAL

{Dem}
{Dam?
(Dam)}

{Dem?
{Dem)

TARULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS QFFICE

poNaLD W BLEVINS JR.
Moy 22 2018

TOTAL PUBLIGC COUNTER

ABSENTEE RALLOTS

NO.

.

MO.

=z -

voTinNG PE

3433
a2s51
1290

7974

5045
3810

2855

A%
41%
1&6%

57%
£37%

VOTING
VDTERS
RGENTAGE

powowoud

55, 47¢
1, 63
57, 104
230,710
25%



/

g
~

REFOURT DATE 05/24/201&
TIME 7:05:00

FAYETTE CODUNTY,

CIRCUIT JUDGE-D! (FAMILY)

Libby &. MESSER
Eileen M. D'BRIEN
Gregory A. MAPIER
Nam NEGUYEN

TOTAL
MAYOR

L.inda GORTON
Ronnie BASTIN
Teresa A. 1I5AAC
Kevin 0. STINNETT
Tke LAWRENCE
William WEYMAN
Skip HORINE

TOTAL
COUNCIL AT LARGE

Steve KAY

Chuck ELLINGER II
Richard MOLONEY
Adrian WALLACE
Connie KELL

Lillie E. MILLER-JOHNSON

Harry CLARKE
arnold L. FARR
Tadd HAMILL
Matt MINIARD
TOTAL

COUNCIL — DIST ii
Sandy SHAFER
Jennifer REYNDLDS
David JONES
Bill SWOPE
Charles A. LLOYD

TOTAL

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE

DONALLE W.
MAY 22.

TOTAL RECAP OF VUTES - MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION

KENTUCKY

FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKE UOFFICE

BLEVINMNE JR.
2018

TOTAL PUBLIC COUNTER
ABSENTEE BALLOTS
TOTAL NO. VOTING

NO. REG.

VOTING PERCENTAGE

17692
12452
2181
2042

483467

23200
14207
8845
7866
847
326
315

555605

25015
21352
208460
11990
10867
10722
iosal

7149

6311

3600

128287

1310
1003
530
420
112

37%
2&6%
19%
194

42%

VOTERS

wnnnu

55, 47

1,63
57,10
230, 71
25



PRECINGT TOTALS FOR MAY 22. 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:

REPORT DATE O0O5/23/2018
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

m

om

U.S. REP-DIST & il 3. REP-DIST &
BUBLIC )

FRECINCT NAME COUNTER ELDY BARR KEMPH GREEN GRAY YOUNG
AL&BAMA 237 3 ? 2 1 Cle)
ALEXANMDRIA 172 i1 43 i =553
ALBAB 115 1 14 [
AMHERST 1467 & 41 o ce
AQUEDUCT i15 4 - 14 3 44
ARLINGTON 54 i 17 1
ARMORY 212 g 20 i 1 57
ASCOT 179 3 37 1 &1
ASHBROOKE 218 11 B1i 54
ASHLAND AVENUE 361 17 57 1 149
ASPENDALE-BLUEESRASS 1=22 1 10 i 57
ATWOOD 257 12 B& 2 83
AUTUMN RIDGE 182 i0 4B b4
AYLESFORD 1460 b & &4
BAFFIN BAY ig1 14 50 3 49
BARKER 222 i4 45 1 7%
BARKLEY 294 8 58 1 104
BAY MEADOWS 217 25 &6 2 57
BAY BPRINGS PARK 236 i4 70 ac
BAYSWATER 323 i3 101 111
BEAUMONT 221 i1 74 i 1 58
BEAUMDNT CENTRE 119 =3 26 i 28
BEAVER PLACE 22 7 19 2 29
BELL SCHOOL HOUSE i02 3 37 DO
BILOXI i51 @ 20 2 i 5&
BLACKHORSE 360 i4 137 i 24
BLAIRMORE 204 8 72 57
BLUE ACRES 294 14 45 i 25
BLUEBERRY HILLS i3 7 33 2 i ae
BOUONE STATION 227 iz 74 i &4
BRANDYWINE 124 5 20 2 49
BRECKINRIDGE 142 12 13 53
BRIDGEMONT 266 i7 25 1 &4
BRIGADOON i89 4 52 2 54
BROADMOOR 338 14 136 B&
BROUDKEWIND 145 9 37 49
BROOKHAVEM 228 4 57 &
BRYAN STATION 156 5 44 a1
BUCKHDRN 254 7 82 2 74
BUNKER 30 3 7
BURKEWIOD i1é6 4 28 37
CAMPSIE 205 3 14 1 20
CARDINAL RUN 219 16 &8 1 &b
CARDINAL VALLEY 20 =] ié 2 203
CASTLEGATE 296 G 103 1 7
CASTLENQOD 170 9 ié i B3
CAVE HItL 222 7 48 1 1 77
CAYWOODR i3t & 21 1 1 &7
CEDAR RUN 143 g 24 i i a7y
CENTURY HILLS 196 16 3 4 &5
CHARWDOD 259 i1 23 i 80
CHATSWORTH 104 2 23 as,

n

Y e e

na

[\

[l = R n RY v

L) =N



MaY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:18:21

REPORT DATE 0D5/23/72018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY
U. 5. REP-DIST & . 5. REP-DIST &
FUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER EDDY BARR KEMPH GREEN GRAY YOUNG
CHESTNUT HILL 250 18 a4 53 1
CHETFORD 215 3 70 1 50
CHEVY CHASE 341 i4 52 1 105 i
CHILESBURG 201 i7 &é : 54 3
CHINDE 215 13 &3 &3 1
CLAYS MILL i88 11 25 . &i 2
CLAYS SPRING 253 g B1 i A8 1
CLEMENS HTS 204 12 59 i 1 &2 2
CLIFTON 45] i 8 41 1
COBBLESTONE KNOLL 1446 g 51 3 44 i
COMPLEX 115 7 22 42
COOLAVIN 205 ? i0 i 1 7&
COPPER CREEK 247 1i 28 5
COVE LAKE 156 i5 25 2 1 5& 1
COVENTRY 140 13 21 53
CREBTVIENW i51 ic 26 59 1
CRYSTAL FALLS 177 4 37 i 7C
DEEP SPRINGS 196 14 38 &2 2
DEER CROSSING 247 17 a7 2 &B b
DEERFIELD 178 16 35 1 57 1
DELAWARE 142 [ 17 i 55
DENALI 1?6 17 &2 &5 1
DOUGLAS-WASHINGTON 193 3 2 2 97 4
DUKE 289 i9 . 70 23
DUNBAR 196 & 65 52
EAST HILLS 256 i5 &5 1 &7 b4
EAST LAKE 179 10 40 54
EASTLAND 55 2 5 17
ECTON PARK 412 13 143 3 117
EDGENATER 283 g 100 1 72
ENGLISH STATION 2ia iG 22 5i
ENTERPRISE 2 i
FAIRGROUNDS 77 i ) i 33
FAIRHAVEN 331 iz 111 84 1
FAIRLAWN 177 7 27 1 41 2
FAIRWAY 217 11 5@ E?
FERNDALE i27 7 27 43
FIDDLER CREEK 227 F &b i 72
FIELDRUGH 167 g 34 55 1
FOLEYS TRAIL 219 i3 23 i 5e
FONTAINE 3ig 5 &9 io8
FORTUNE HILL 219 i3 51 i a6 1
FOUR WYNDS 162 i4 44 4g i
FOX HARBOUR 209 iz &1 3 74
GAINESWAY 13 4 29 1 43
GARDEN SPRINGS igz2 i4 43 1 1 &0 i
GIBSON PARK 73 3 ig 2 24
GINGERMILL 243 21 B2 &3 p!
GLENDOVER 236 b &4 8&
GLENYVIEW 237 18 g1 Ei i
GOLDON TROPHY 7 iz &4 3

i&
GOUDRICH 340 i1 32 24



MaY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME  7:18:21

REPORT DATE 05/23/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCRKY
U. 8. REP-DIET A& . 8. REP-DIST &
PUBLIC
FPRECINCT NaAME COUNTER EDDY BaRR KEMPH GREEN GRAY YOUNG
GR&Y HAWK 141 5 39 36
GREEN ACRES 192 2 3 g4 2
GREEMBRIER 199 iz 20 44 1
GREENWAY 177 i1 E5 1 ES H
GRIFFIN GATE 169 11 48 =
CROVES POINT 144 8 ie 2 55
HAMPTON COURT 278 10 32 163 1
HARRODS HILL 304 20 3 i 1 104 1
HARRDDS VIEW 204 7 77 &2 3
HARTLAND 294 i3 129 67
HEADLEY GREEN 298 10 2 119 1
HEARTWDOD 157 & 57 V 52
HELM 244 i4 72 i 1 49 3
HEMINGWAY . 269 i4 - 104 2 52
HERMITAGE ig8 4 39 4 74 2
HIGHLANDS 246 i6 28 29 b
HILL N DALE 198 i3 44 i 2 55
HOLIDAY HILLS 177 4 33 1 5& i
HOLLOW CREEK 135 7 8 &2 Z
HOLLYBERRY 1466 4 65 1 2
HOLLYWOOD i84 3 23 B3
HORSE PARK 165 7 51 b 4z 2
IDLE HOUR 121 g 28 2 1 49 i
IMPERIAL 75 ) 12 2
INDIAN HILLS 221 20 58 i 54
JOHNSOM HEIGHTS 179 i0 3z i 1 61
JULIA R EWAN 212 8 &0 i 77 i
JULIUS MARKS i34 2 2 1 &7
KEITHSHIRE 302 i2 83 2 2 82 1
KENMESAW VILLAGE 200 10 71 i 5C i
KENLOCK 180 16 56 2 53
KENOVA TRACE 181 8 40 i &&
KEYS 126 & 25 2 1 47
KINGSTON 134 g 29 i 43
KINGBWOOD 239 i1 51 2 1 a1
KIRKLEVINGTOM 89 & 16 1 24
KITTIWSKE iz2 2 24 i 42
LAFAYETTE 248 12 45 1 Gb
L AKETOWER 130 b 30 a3 1
LAKEVIEW 278 iz 114 75 2
LANE ALLEN 247 10 45 2 85
L ANSDOWNE 177 i3 47 5g 1
LAREDO 161 i0 2 3 2
LAURELWOOD 254 20 a3 1 71 =
LAWRENCE 123 8 & 44 i
L EAWDOD 194 i1 48 1 &0
LEE ADAMS 186 16 57 2 44 i
LEVI TODD 208 21 75 . 2 E&
_IBERTY STATION 143 1% 3% 2 45 2
LOCUST BLOSSOM 1064 b 22 37 2
MAGNOLIA GARDENS 122 g 72 1 2
MAJESTIC VIEW 192 ? 4& &4



REPORT DATE 0L/23/2012

MaLABU

MaN D WaR
MANY OAKE PARK
MAPLELEAY
MARKET GARDEN
MARL.BORD
MARY TODD
MEADOW LANE
MEADOWTHORPE
MERRICK
MILLCREEK
MINT HILL
MONTAVESTA
MONTCLAIR
MONTICELLO
MOUORELAND

MT. FORAKER
MT. RAINIER
MT. RUSHMORE
M. ELKHORN
NEEDLERUSH
NIAGARA

NORTH POINTE
NORTHERN

OAKS

OAKWODD
OHID—~WALNUT
OoLD FaRM

OPEN GATES
ORCHARD GRASE
OXFORD
PALMETTOD
PALOMAR

PARK HILLS
PARK PLACE
FASADENA
PASSAGE MOUND
PATCHEN VILLAGE
PERSHING
PHOENIX PARK
PICADOME

PINE MEADOWS
PIMNACLE
PLAINVIENW
FLANMTATION
PLEABANT GROVE
PRESTOM INMN
RADCLIFFE
RAVEN RUN

REDR CLOVER
RED LEAF

RED BTONE

PUBLIC
COUNTER

215
102
158
i54
169
168
105

0
247
231

121
228
252
161
101

155
114

78
331
129
254
208
228
148
228
140
258
1467
160
238
251
139
104
206
i54
174
146
112
193
217
255
208
270
ige
198
140
123
281
160
109

iz

ey, - - - - = - -
NUOHMIVNENUVNORNRNS= =, OQNRROVTRNSD

ey

e e
CBROPRNONNU O~

TOTALS FOR
FAVETTE COUNTY.:

BARR

22, 2018

U. 5, REFP~DIST &

KEMPH

KENTUCKY

=0 e e D

RN

[ RS

GREEN

ot I e

[N

GRAY

71

~
=

47
49

52

=

=

40

85
74

3
~

37
Iy
87
54
34
21
39
17
112
59
160
75
79
50
8%
&0
B&

5

&3
71
&0

34
&7
a4
&4
48

53

&0
=

B3¢
78
77
55

-~
I

57
24
101
52

(Y
porg

YOUNG

L L I i el )

[y

() = e e

O]

]

73]

Ll 71}

[



PRECINGT TOTALS FOR  MAY 22, 2018 ELECTIONM

REPORT DATE 0O&R/23/2018
FAYETTE COUNTY:. KENTUCKY

U. 5. REP-DIET & tj. 5. REP-DIEBT &
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER EDDY BARR KEMPH GREEN GRAY YOUMNES
RHODORA RIDGE 164 i2 35 1 1 5%
RICHMOND ROAD 71 =] =] 34
RIDGEBROOK 170 i5 44 1 58
RIO DOSA ig4 7 40 i i =34
RIVER DAK 163 a8 55 43
ROBINWDDD 209 17 &1 3 2 =23
ROCKMINSTER 209 i4 71 i i E?
ROLLING CREEK 252 18 101 &4
RODKWOOD ie8 13 47 i &4
ROSEWOOD 112 €] 15 2 47
ROTHBURY 196 7 a% 44
SADDLEBROOK 169 & 7 i 49
SAYRE VILLAGE 180 14 &2 i 53
SCEMICVIEW 321 17 131 1 57
SEVEN PARKS 242 ? 3% 1 6%
SHADELAND 340 11 28 28
SHADY LANE 327 20 48 1 1 101
SHAKER RUN 211 17 59 2 7i
SHANDON PARK 150 4 28 71
SHEFFIELD PLACE 158 7 75 i 1 47
SHILLITO 143 16 42 1 43
SILVER CREEK 174 8 40 &4
SILVERBELL 175 16 446 55
SKYCREET 228 G 36 1i 2
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS 185 g 37 i &%
SOUTHVIEW z4e iz L8 i 1 7%
SPENMCER PARK 152 7 37 2 54
SPRIMGHOUSE 117 ) iB 1 53
SEUIRE 0AK 277 i7 73 2 1 22
ST. MARTING 176 3 i1 1 87
STALLIDON RUN 118 & 21 1 a2
STEPHEN FOSTER ii4 i0o 25 2 i 32
STONE 237 i4 6é 2 1 74
STOME CREEK 236 i4 76 &1
STOMEWALL 466 24 141 3 2 i2e
SUMMERHILL 197 i1 41 i 70
SUNGALE 240 i8 2?0 54
TABORLAKE 261 8 84 i 72
TATES CREEK 228 ig 5G 2 71
TATESBROOK 142 & 35 1 56
TELLURIDE 143 g 45 i 34
THE CODLONY 361 25 77 27
TOWN BRANCH 269 1é6 g2 2 2 100
TRAILSIDE 205 1% 41 1 i 59
TRIANGLE FPaRK 133 2 14 1 53
TURFLAND =208 i3 50 i 1 =t
TURTLE CREEK =202 11 55 1 &5
TWIN O&KS 273 i4 77 i a4
VALLEY BROOK 238 10 53 107
VALLEY FaRH 77 41
VEREBAILLES ROAD 180 & 3 2
VICTORY 541 i2 35 i 1 85

(=S

&Y A b b pek pet b (b

il

18]

[N

2R e

s 1)

MY oo



REPORT DATE 0QL/232/2018

FRECINCT N&ME

VILLA

WALDEN GROVE
WALNUT CREEK
WALMUT HILL
WALTON
WARFIELD FLACE
WAVERLY
WELLINGTON GARDENS
WEST MAIN
WESTMORLAND
WHISPERING HILLS
WHITE PINE
WHITEBERRY
WILDWOOD
WILKES RUN
WILLOW DAK
WINBURN
WINDING OAK
WINDSTAR
WINTER GARDENM
WOLF RUN
WODDFIELD
WOODLAND
WOODSPOINT
WYNDSONG
ZANDALE

MACHINE TOTAL
ABSENTEE TOTaAL
PROVISIDNAL BALLOT
GRAND TOTAL

FUBLIC
COUNTER

213
170
210
151
455
134
149
237
126
163

87
147
130
157
292
186
169
133
272

287
ie4
4zZ7
150
2322
=247

55470
1434

57104

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY:

U. 8. REP-DIBT &

EDDY

10

2868

TABULATED 2

52

i3giz
366

14178

FREPARED BY

22, 2018 ELECTION
KENTULCKY

Y. 8.

KEMPH

REP-DIST &

= N

yie

N e e

GREEN

fl

fJ = =

[y

SRy

1356

138

THE FAYETTE COUNTY CGLERKE OFFICE
DOMALD W, BLEVINS JR.
2018

GRAY

TIME 7:

YOUNG

—

-

[l Bt DY et DY o

[

230

231



REPORT DATE 05/23/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 22. 2018 ELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY
U. 5. REF-DIST 4 REP DISTRICT 62
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER MCGRATH THOMAS SOVKDPLAS
ALABAMA 237 49 &8
ALEXANDRIA 172 40 &
ALSAB 115 23 16
AMHERST 167 42 10
AQUEDUCT 115 27 i8
ARLINGTOM 54 7 7
ARMORY 212 41 8
ASCOT 179 43 20
AEHBRODKE 218 a4 2
ASHL AND AVENUE 361 o8 16
ASPENDALE~BLUEGRASS iz2 16 27
ATWDOD 257 45 2
AUTUMN RIDGE 182 y: 5] &
AYLESFORD 160 47 oo
BAFFIN BAY 181 41 ?
BARKER ZIo 4% pele]
BARKLEY 294 89 14
BAY MEADOWS 217 45 8
BAY SPRINGS PARK 236 39 12
BAYSWATER 323 61 16
BEAUMDNT 221 53 5
BEAUMONT CENTRE 119 30 &
BEAVER FLACE 52 Z4 3
BELL SCHOGL HOUSE ioz2 24 5 20
BILOXI 151 33 3
BLACKHDRSE 380 &8 P
BLAIRMDRE 204 46 4
BLUE ACRES 294 77 38
BLUEBERRY HILLS 138 8 4
BDONE STATION =37 44 12
BRANDYWINE : i24 36 &
BRECKINRIDGE 142 37 i2
BRIDGEMONT 266 57 @
BRICADDON 189 44 12
BROADMODR 338 & 10
BRODKEWIND 145 z7 8
BROOKHAVEN 228 &2 13
BRYAN STATION 156 41 2
BUCKHORN 254 54 2
BUNKER 3 i4 2
BURKEWDOD 116 a5 12
CAMPSIE 205 51 20
CARDINAL RUN 219 50 !
CARDINAL VALLEY 90 24 10
CASTLEGATE 296 &5 5
CASTLEWDOD 170 =31 25
CAVE HILL 222 &7 5
CAYWOOD 131 32 10
CEDAR RUN 143 54 11
CENTURY HILLS 196 53 s
CHARWOOD 255 S5& 4
CHATSWORTH 104 21 2



REFPORT DATE 05/223/2018

PRECINCT NaME

CHESTNUT HILL
CHETFORD
CHEVY CHAEBE
CHILESRBURG
CHINDE

CLAYS MILL
CLAYS BSPRING
CLEMENS HTS
CLIFTON
COBBLESTONE KNOLL
COMPLEX
CODLAVIN
COPPER CREEK
COVE LAKE
COVENTRY
CRESTVIEH
CRYSTAL FALLS
DEEP SPRINGS
DEER CROSSING
DEERFIELD
DELAWARE
DENAL I
DOUGLAS~-WASHINGTON
DUKE

DUNBAR

EAST HILLS
EABT LAKE
EASTLAND
ECTOM PARK
EDGEWATER
EMGLISH STATION
EMTERPRISE -
FAIRGROUNDE
FAIRHAVEN
FAIRLAWN
FAIRWAY
FERNDALE
FIDDLER CREEK
FIELDRUGH
FOLEYS TRAIL
FONTAINE
FORTUNE HILL
FOUR WYNDS
FOX HARBOUR
GAINESWAY
GARDEN SFRINGS
GIBSON PARK
GINGERMILL
CLENDDVER
GLENVIEHW
GOLDON TROPHY
GOODRICH

FUBLIC
COUNTER

250
215
341
201
215
188
253
204
78
146
115
205
247
1546
140
151
177
196
247
178
142
126
1e3
289
196
256
17%
55
4i2
283
212
2
7%
331
177
217
127
227
167
219
z1i8
219
1462
=209
135
192

-
2

243
236
237
147
340

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR

U. 8. REP-DIET

MCORATH

58
35
i2i
4z
52
63
57
47
27
24

o~
[

30
ag
o8
48
33
44

100
37
36
39
35
a6
i7

55
52
44
130

&

mayY 22, 2018 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

THOMAS

14

L Il £ B (V]
IO T V]

? - - b ot
[ R Iy VI v IR (VIR SR Ty BT N R O I S R 1§ B 5

-

F

REP DBISTRICT &2

SOVKOPLAS

URIE



REFORT DATE 05/23/2018 PRECINGT TOTALS FOR MaY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7.

FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCRY

U. 5. REP-DIST & REP DISTRICT 62
FUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER MCERATH THOMAS SUVKOPLAS URIE
GRAY HAWK 141 42 5
GREEN ACRES iea 33 55
GREEMBRIER 199 34 3
GREENWAY 177 . 37 7
GRIFFIN GATE 147 a2 1
GROVES POINT 144 42 10
HAMPTON COURT 278 Fb 20
HARRODS HILL 304 59 10
HARRDDS VIEW 204 40 4
HARTLAND 294 &3 8
HEADLEY GREEN 298 77 12
HEARTWDOD 157 21 7
HELM 244 52 17
HEMINGWAY 2469 58 11
HERMITAGE i98 44 17
HIGHLANDS 246 58 35
HILL N DALE 178 &1 10
HOLIDAY HILLS 177 54 14
HOLLDW CREEK 135 i5 39
HOLLYBERRY 166 24 7
HOLLYWOOD 184 72 19
HORGEE. PARK 165 42 12
IDLE HDUR 121 20 4
IMPERIAL 75 i9 7
INDIAN HILLS 221 &1 8
JOHNSONM HEIGHTS 179 47 12
JULIA R EWAN 212 48 3
JULTIUS HARKS 134 i9 a2
KEITHSBHIRE 302 68 @
KEMESAW VILLAGE 200 43 i1
KENLDCHK 180 33 7
KEMDVA TRACE 181 40 iB
KEYS 126 31 7
KIMNGETON i3 34 2
KINGSWOORD 239 5& 20
KIRKLEVINGTON 87 2 3
KITTIWAKE i22 26 i
LAFAYETTE 248 77 18
L AKETOWER 130 a7 7
LAKEVIEW a78 52 it
LANE ALLEN 247 &1 17
LANSDOWNE 177 3 @
LLAREDO 161 3 8
LAURELWDOD 254 =31 &
LLAWRENCE 123 42 7
LEAWDOD 174 58 7
L EE ADAMS 186 43 &
LEVI T0ODD 208 38 i1
LIBERTY SBTATION 163 37 18
LOCUST BLOSS0M 104 22 12
MAGMOLI4 GARDENS 192 39 11
MAJESTIC VIEW 192 4G 21

[
I



REPORT DATE 05/23/2018 FRECIMCT TOTALS FOR  MAY =22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:1&:
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

U.S. REP-DIST & REP DISTRICT 62
FUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER MCGRATH THOMAS SOVKOPLAS URIE
MALABU 215 53 13
MAN O WAR 102 30 5
MANY DAKS PARK 158 35 10
MAPLELEAF 154 40 5
MARKET GARDEN 169 35 15
MARLBORO 168 Z0 32
MARY TODD 105 19 5
MEADOW LANE 50 22 10
MEADOWTHORPE 247 77 19
MERRICK 231 57 10
MILLCREEK g4 i5 8
MINT HILL 191 39 &
MONTAVESTA 228 67 14
MONTCLAIR 292 92 10
MOMT ICELLD 141 31 B
MOORELAND 101 17

MT. FORAKER 59 17 2
MT. RAINIER 155 30 7
MT. RUSHMORE 114 34 &
N. ELKHORN 78 is 3
NEEDLERUSH 331 &0 8
NIAGARA 129 13 20
NORTH PDINTE 254 55 31
NORTHERN 208 &3 &
OAKS , Zo8 60 i1
DAKWODD 148 24 59
OHID-WALNUT 228 55 52
OLD FARM 160 4z 8
OPEN GATES 258 75 5
ORCHARD GRASS 167 21 7
OXFORD 160 a9 17
PALMETTO 238 49 1
PALOMAR 251 68 5
PARK HILLS 139 =7 &
PARK PLACE 104 =% 4
PASADENA 206 St 14
PASSAGE MOUND 154 =7 i1
PATCHEN VILLAGE 174 47 12
PERSHING 146 40 7
PHOENIX PARK 112 35 7
PICADOME 193 71 15
PINE MEADOWS 517 b1 16
PINNACLE 255 56 8
PLAINVIEW 208 57 12
PLANTATION 270 &7 10
PLEASANT GROVE 188 29 B
PRESTON INN 198 55 1
RADCLIFFE 140 =7 35
RAVEN RUN 123 26 3
RED CLOVER 251 71 30
RED LEAF 160 28 20

o7

RED STONE 105 =¥ &



REPORT

FRECINCT NAME

RHODORA RIDGE
RICHMOMND ROAD
RIDGEBRDOOK
RID DOgA
RIVER DAK

ROB INWDOD
ROCKMINBTER
ROLLING CREEK
ROOKWOOD
ROSEWDDD
ROTHBURY
SADDLEBROOK
SAYRE VILLAGE
SCENICVIEW
SEVEN PARKS
SHADEL AND
SHADY LANE
SHAKER RUN
SHANDDN PARK
SHEFFIELD PLACE
SHILLITOD
SILVER CREEK
SILVERBELL
SKYCREST
SOUTHEASTERN HILLSE
SOUTHVIEW
SPENCER PARK
SPRINGHOUSE
SQUIRE DaK
ST. MARTINS
STALLION RUN
STEPHENM FOSTER
STONE

STONE CREEK
STOMEWALL
SUMMERHILL
SUNGALE
TABRBORLAKE
TATEE CREEK
TATESBROOK
TELLURIDE

THE COLDNY
TOWN BRAMCH
TRAILSIDE
TRIANGLE PARK
TURFLAND
TURTLE CREEK
TWIN OAKS
VALLEY BROGGK
VALLEY FARM
VERSAILLES ROAD
VICTORY

DATE 05/23/2013

FPUBLIC
COUNTER

164

170
i84
143
209
209
252
188
1i2
19646
109
180
321
242
340
327
211
150
158
143
174
175
228
185
248
is2
117
277
176
iie
114
232
236
4466
197
240
261
228
142
143
361
2697
205
1323
208
202
273
238

77
i80

841

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUMTY,

U. 5. REFP-DIBT

MCGRATH

38
37
i5
ab
143

&

THOMAS

i2
14

12

i2

21

12

i1

12

(]
18
14
14

4G

22, 2018 ELECTION

KENTUCKY
REP DISTRICT

SOVKIPLAS

&2

Ur

-t

T



REPORT DATE O05/R23/72018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

U. 8. REP-DIST & REF DISTRICT &2
FUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER MCGRATH THGMAS SOVKOPLAS URIE
VILLA 213 44 10
WALDEN GROVE 170 41 i8
HWALNUT CREEK 210 41 &
WALNUT HILL 151 352 5
WALTON 455 i87 44
WARFIELD PLACE 134 ie i8
WAVERLY 149 29 7
WELL INGTON GARDENS 237 56 &
WEST MAIN i24 23 12
WESTMORLAND 163 3% ?
WHISPERING HILLS 87 17 10
WHITE PINE 147 23 N
WHITEBERRY 130 37 2
WILDWOOD 157 40 3
WILKES RUN 292 54 20
WILLOW DAK iB& 35 10
WINBURN 1469 30 38
WINDING 0AK 133 28 i1
WINDETAR 292 71 a8
WINTER GARDEN o8 it . B
WOLF RUN 287 78 i7
WOODFIELD 184 3 3
WOODLAND 427 izs 41
WOODSPOINT 150 48 i2
WYNDSONG 232 36 b
ZANDALE 247 97 &
MACHINE TOTAL 55470 13122 3519 62 1346
ARSENTEE TOTAL 1634 479 & 1 i
PROVISIONAL BALLOT
GRAND TOTAL 57104 13401 3715 70 137

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKE QOFFICE
DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
MaY 22, 2018



REPORT DATE O0OB/23/20

PRECINCT NAME

ALABAMA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEAB

AMHERST
AQUEDUCT
ARLINGTON
ARMORY

ABCOT

ASHBRODKE
ASHLAND AVEMNUE
ASPENDALE-BLUEGRASS
ATWOOD

AUTUMN RIDGE
AYLESFORD
BAFFIN RAY
BARKER

BARKLEY

BAY MEADOWS

BAY SPRINGS PARK
BAYSWATER
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT CENTRE
BEAVER PLACE
BELL SCHOGL HOUSE
BILOXI
BLACKHDORSE
BLAIRMDRE

BLUE ACRES
BLUEBERRY HILLS
BOONE STATION
BRANDYWINE
BRECKINRIDGE
BRIDGEMONT
BRIGADDON
BROADMDOR
BRODKEWIND
BRUOODKHAVEN
BRY&N STATION
BUCKHORN

BUNKER
BURKEWODD
CAMPBIE
CARDINAL RUN
CARDINAL VALLEY
CASTLEGATE
CASTLEWDOD

CAVE HILL
CaYHGOD

CEDAR RUN
CEMTURY HILLE
CHARWDOOD
CHATEWORTH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

237
i7a
115
167
115

54
212
179
216
361
iz2
257
ig2
160
181
222
296
217
236
323
221
119

?2
i02
i1
360
204
294
188
227
124
142
266
189
358
145
228
1546
254

30
1ié
205
219

296
170
222
131
143
196
257

104

PRECINGT TOTALS FOR &Y 22,

MARTIN

i

i7

i6
a2b

2018 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCRY
FARMER JR. BRUGGEMAM
14 il
23 ié6
27 24
31 is
i2 &
57 25
59 50
36 20
25 i2
54 22

REP DISTRICT BB

SWANSON

n
[0

21

pee)
=

24

MERS

]
Ly

48

41

[l

I}

TIME 7:18:2

STEVENEOM

53

53

55

as
35

84

&3

5%
86



REPORT DATE 0L/23/2018

PRECINCT NaHE

CHESTNUT HILL
CHETFORD
CHEVY CHASE
CHILESBURG
CHINDGE |
CLAYS MILL
CLAYS 8FRING
CLEMENS HTS
CLIFTON
COBBLESTONE KNOLL
COMPLEX
COOLAVIN
COPPER CREEK
COVE LAKE
COVENTRY
CRESBTVIEW
CRYSTAL FALLS
DEEP SPRINGS
DEER CROSSING
DEERFIELD
DELAWARE
DEMALI
DOUGLAS-HWASHINGTON
DUKE

DUNBAR

EAST HILLS
EABT LAKE
EASTLAND
ECTOM PARK
EDGEWATER
ENGLISH STATION
ENMTERPRISE
FAIRGROUNDS
FAIRHAVEN
FAIRLAWN
FAIRWAY
FERRMDALE
FIDDLER CREEWK
FIELDRUSH
FOLEYS TRAIL
FONMTAINE
FORTUNE HILL
FOUR WYNDS
FOX HARBOUR
GAINESWAY
GCARDEN SFPRINGS
SIBEON PARK
CINGERMILL
GLENDOVER
GLENVIEW
GOLDON TRCPHY
GOUDRICH

FUEBLIC
COUNTER

250
215
341
201
215
188
253
204
78
144
115
205
247
156
140
i1
177
126
247
178
142
196
193
282
196
256
179
55
412
283
212
2
7%
331
177
a17
137
227
1&7
219
318
21
162
209
i35
192
73
243
236
237

340

REF DISTRICGT

MARTIN

42

is

22

ny
Bl

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY.

a2

FARMER JR.

42

29

33
22

&&

28

237

5]
[\y]

MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

BRUGGEMAN

45
10

i4

iv

20

17

22

REFP DISTRICT 282

SHAMSON
ig
13

24

ig

26

29
26

2%

iz
15

MERS

N8 ]
(X

]
W

19

a4

21

4i

T
-

27
37

pJ
L

TIME 7:18:

n

STEVENSON

57

&7
57

2?1

1 G
o B

bz

P



REFORT DATE 0L/23/2018

PRECINCT NAME

GRAY HAWK
GREEM ACRES
GREENBRIER
GREEMWAY
GRIFFIN GATE
GROVES POINT
HAMPTON COURT
HARRDODS HILL
HARRODE VIEW
HARTLAND
HEADLEY GREEN
HEARTWOOD
HEL M
HEMINGWAY
HERMITAGE
HIGHLANDS
HIti. N DALE
HOLIDAY HILLS
HOLLOW CREEK
HOLLYBERRY
HOLLYWOOD
HORBE PARK
IDLE HOUR
IMPERIAL
INDIAN HILLS
JOHNSON HEIGHTS
JULIA R EWAN
JULIUS MARKS
KEITHSHIRE
KENESAW VILLAGE
KENLDOCK
KENOVA TRACE
KEYS

KIMEGSTON
KINGSWOOD
KIRKLEVINGTON
KITTIWAKE
LAFAYETTE
LAKETOWER
LAKEVIEW

LANE ALLEN
LANSDOWNE
LAREDO
LAURELWDOD

L AWRENCE
LEAWDOD

LEE ADAMS
LEVI TODD
LIBERTY STATION
LOCUST BLOGSSOM
MAGNDL 1A GARDEMS
MOJESTIC VIEW

PUBL.IC
COUNTER

141
192
199
177
169
144
278
304
204
274
278
157
244
249
198

198
177
135
166
184
1565
121

75
221
179
212
134
302
200
i80
ist
126
124
237

89
122
248
130
278
247
177
161
254
123
14
186
208
143
10&
192
192

PRECINCT TOTALE FOR MAY =2,

REP DISTRICT BB

MARTIN

FARMER JR.

2018 ELECTION

FAYETTE CODUNTY. KENTUCKY

BRUGGEMAN

47 a2z

54 54

28 ig

44 17

54 11

23 23

35 19

REF DISTRICY 28

SWHAMSON

i4

2

(A
B

17

14

MERS

45

31

27

[k}
0

TIME 7:18:21%

STEVENEDN

30

35

&8

71

58



TATALS FOR MaY 22. 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:18:E1

REFPORT DATE 05/23/2018 PRECINGT
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY
REF DISTRICT 88 . REF DISTRICT £8
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NaME COUNTER MARTIN FARMER JR. BRUGGEMAN SWANSON MERS STEVENSOM
MALABU 2185
MaM O WAR 02
MANY DAKS FARK 158 14 1& 21 i8 26 a1
MAPLELEAF 154
MARKET GARDEN 169
MARLBORD 168
MARY TODD 105
MEADOW LANE 70
MEADOWTHORFE 247
MERRICK 231
MILLCREEK 84
MINT HILL i91 34 286 22 i1 20 45
MONTAVESTA 228
MONTCLAIR 292
MONTICELLO 161
MOUORELAND 101 =] iz 12 ) 2G 25
MT. FORAKER 52 b 5 i1 ? 15
MT. RAINIER 155 25 13 i7 25 28 37
MT. RUSHMORE 114 8 a2 i2 12 3¢ 34
N. ELKHORN 78
NEEDLERUSH 331 37 43 39 34 40 97
NIAGARA ize
NORTH POINTE 254 .
NORTHERN 208
OAKS 228
OAKWDOD 148
DHIOD-WALNUT 226
OLD FaRNM 160
OPEN GATES 258
ORCHARD GRASS 167 31 18 20 i3 24 23
OXFORD 1&0
PALMETTO 238
PALOMAR 251
PARK HILLS 139
PARK PLACE 164
PASADENA 206
PASSAGE MOUND 154 ig ig 25 i2 24 37
PATCHEN VILLAGE 174
PERSHING 146
PHOENIX PARK 112
P ICADOME 193
PINE MEADOWS 217
PINNACLE 255 35 41 20 23 4 &7
PLAINVIEW 208
PLANTATION 2790
PLEASANT BROVE 1388 17 : 4% & 16 3z 37
PRESTON INN 178
RADCLIFFE 140
RAVENM RUN 123 15 1é ig i ib 22
RED CLOVER 281
RED LEAF 160 13 ig 14 ig 30 42

RED BTONE 102



REPORT DATE O%/23/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MaY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:1g:
FAYETTE COUNTY., KENTUCKY

47

REP DISTRICT 88 REP DISTRICT 88
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER MARTIN FARMER JR. BRUGGEMAN SWANSDN MERS STEVENSON
RHODORA RIDGE 164
RICHMOND ROAD 71
RIDGEBROOK 170
RID DOSA 184
RIVER OAK 163
ROB INWOOD 209
ROCKMINSTER 209 28 36 2 i1 36 51
ROLLING CREEK 252 as 4g 27 14 34
ROOKWOOD 188
ROSEWOOD 112
ROTHBURY 196 29 31 18 14 e ar
SADDLEBRODK 109
SAYRE VILLAGE 180
SCENICVIEW 321
SEVEN PARKS 242
SHADELAND 340
SHADY LANE 337
SHAKER RUN 211 az 20 21 25 34 47
SHANDON PARK 150
SHEFFIELD PLACE 158 19 36 o4 7 i6 37
SHILLITO 143
SILVER CREEK 174
SILVERBELL 175
SKYCREST 208
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS 185
SOUTHYIEW 248
SPENCER PARK 152
SPR INGHOUSE 117 , _
SQUIRE 0AK 277 23 50 16 =fe! a3 83
ST. MARTINS 176
STALLION RUN 118
STEPHEN FOSTER 114
STONE 239
STONE CREEK 236
STONEWALL 466
SUMMERHILL 197 16 25 7 27 az 5%
SUNGALE 240
TABORLAKE 261
TATES CREEK 228
TATESBRODK i42
TELLURIDE 143
THE COLONY 361
TOWN BRANCH 269
TRAILSIDE 205
TRIANGLE PARK 133
TURFLAND 208
TURTLE CREEK 202 22 29 10 25 28 60
TWIN DAKS 273
VALLEY BROOK 238
VALLEY FARM 7
VERSAILLES ROAD 180

VICTORY 341



REPORYT DATE 0%/23/201i8 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:18:21
FAYETTE COUNTY, WENTUCKY
REP DISTRICT 88 HEF DIBTRICT &8
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUMTER MARTIM FARMER JR. BRUGGEMAN BUANSON MERS STEVENSON
VILLA 213 21 31 15 21 A2 Gé
WALDEN GROVE 170
- WALNUT CREEK 210 24 34 1t id 35 a7
WALNUT HILL 151 26 30 10 i0 22 27
WAL TON 455
WARFIELD PLACE 134
WAVERLY 149
WELL INGTON GARDENS 237
WEST MAIN 126
WESTMORLAND 163
WHISPERING HILLS a87
WHITE PINE 147
WHITEBERRY 130
WILDWOOD 157
WILKES RUN 292
WILLOW 0aK 186
WINBURN 169
WINDING 0AK 133
WINDSTAR 272 51 43 38 21 40 59
WINTER GARDEN 98
WOLF RUN 287
WOODFIELD i84 27 ae 13 k4 a4 48
WOODLAND 4227
, WOODSPOINT 150
) WYNDSONG 232
ZANDALE 247
! MACHINE TOTAL 55470 i361 1803 i02é 1001 1674 27746
ABSENTEE TOTAL 1634 as 41 29 36 42 8s
; PROVISIONAL BALLOT .
: GRAMD TOTAL 57104 1396 1844 10&% 1637 1716 2842

! TABULATED & PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS OFFICE
DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
May 22, 2018



REPORT DATE OB/23/2018 FRECIMCT TOTALS FOR MaY 22, 2018 ELECTIOM TIME  7:18: 235
FAYETTE COUMTY. KENTUCKY

CIRCUIT CLERK CTY JUDGE EXEC CTY JUDGE EXEC
PUBLIC

PRECINCT HAME COUNTER DOBSOM RIGES SIZEMORE LARSOM KISER BLEVINS SR.
ALABAMA 237 78 70 ) 5 52 119
ALEXANDR 1A 172 2 &b 11 G4 g 94
ALBARB 115 53 a3 7 & 29 59
AMHERST 167 38 59 20 20 29 7%
AGUEDUCT 1ig 29 42 4 13 20 56
ARLINGTON 54 i2 17 4 11 10 20
ARMORY 212 37 34 28 =3 i5 71

ABCOT 179 51 51 i3 25 21 0
ASHBRODKE 218 27 44 21 59 22 &5
ASHLAND AVENUE 361 56 118 i3 48 41 igi

ASPENDALE-BLUEGRASS 122 52 34 7 3 3G 57
ATWDOD 257 49 &9 35 53 28 103
AUTUMN RIDGE 182 57 42 22 27 23 80
AYLESFORD 160 53 48 2 8 42 &8
BAFFIN BAY 181 48 41 17 38 24 70
BARKER 222 43 74 i4 32 26 9
BARKLEY 2946 &4 BO 24 34 48 i3z
BAY MEADOWS 217 A7 35 2 51 23 746
BAY SPRINGS PARK 236 &9 53 32 40 as 20
BAYEWATER 323 59 &4 i7 70 23 13%

BEAUMONT 221 37 51 27 50 23 74
BEAUMONT CENTRE 119 34 28 13 13 24 41

BEAVER PLACE @2 17 30 8 i2 i1 32
BELL SCHOOL HOUSE 102 22 16 5 20 8 37
BIfLDX1 151 34 45 i3 20 30 58
BLACKHORSE 380 &5 52 45 71 22 izt
BLAIRMORE 204 18 48 ii 57 i 67
BLUE ACRES 294 88 71 31 22 51 136
BLUEBERRY HILLE i38 24 3% a 2% 23 52
BOONE STATION 227 5G 42 29 43 25 85
BRANDYWINE iz4 43 a9 =] 15 29 57
BRECKINRIDGE 142 36 42 a i4 p=3= &8
BRIDGENMONT 266 41 &4 36 57 19 : 95
BRIGADDON ig? 35 58 2 33 28 75
BRUOADMOOR 338 72 5% 37 75 27 116
BROOKEWIND 145 39 24 i9 23 22 52
BRODKHAVEN 228 ag 57 3 34 3 89
BRYAN STATION 156 31 37 ? 30 i& 63
BUCKHDRN 254 57 54 25 45 24 105
BUNKER 30 10 ? 2 2 2 10
BURKENDOD i1é 33 3 10 17 22 4&
CAMPSIE 205 &1 &2 3 io 44 82
CARDINAL RUN 219 45 50 20 42 23 75
CARDINAL VALLEY 70 &1 2 7 5 i ag
CASTLEGATE 2%6 39 b6 24 &6 22 118

CASTLEWQOD 170 58 53 g i4 3 77

CAVE HILL 222 44 &2 i7 31 19 115

CAYHDOD 131 3% 3t is 12 20 546

CEDAR RUN 143 G7 43 i2 17 23 b&
CENTURY HILLS 194 47 &3 2 27 37 80
CHARWDOD =25% 5G &8 a7 52 3% ?1

-1

CHATSKORTH 104 Gi 2 o 13



REFORT DATE O5/23/2018

CHESTNUT HILL
CHETFORD
CHEVY CHAEE
CHILESBURG
CHINDE

CLAYS MILL
CLAYS BPRING
CLEMENS HTS
CLIFTON
COBBLESTONE KNOLL
COMPLEX
COOLAYVIN
COPPER CREEK
COVE LAKE
COVENTRY
CREBTVIEW
CRYSTAL FaLLS
DEEP SPRINGS
DEER CROSSING
DEERFIELD
DELAWARE
DENAL I
DOUGLAS-WASHINGTON
DUKE

DUNBAR

EAST HILLS
EAST LAWKE
EASTLAND
ECTON PARK
EDGEWATER
ENGLISH STATION
ENTERPRISE
FAIRGROUNDS
FAIRHAVEN
FAIRLAWN
FAIRWAY
FERMDALE
FIDDLER CREEK
FIELDRUSH
FOLEYS TRAIL
FONTAINE
FORTUNE HILL.
FOUR WYNDS
FOX HARBOUR
GAINESWAY
GARDEN ESPRINGS
GIBSON PARK
GINGERMILL
GLENDDVER
GUENVIEW
GOLDON TROFHY
GOODRICH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

250
215
241
201
215
188
253
204

144
115
205
247
156
140
151
177
1946
247
178
142
196
193
289
196
256
172

4iz2
283
212

7%
331
177
217
127
227
167
219
318
219
162
209
135
192

73
243
236
287
167
340

CIRCUIT CLERW

DOBSON

35

38

37
47

45
37
&7

22
47
28
33

29
&3
51
38
34
44
55
26
b6

20
44
36
39
14
az
4
34
30
78

RIGGS

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUMTY:

=22, 2018

CTY JUDGE EXEC

SIZEMDRE

34
33
22
24
is
iC
23

iB

KENTUCKY

CTY JUDREE EXEC

KISER

TIME 7:18:21

=73

74
99
71
50
137



REFORT DATE 03%/22/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 22. 2018 ELECTIDN TIME 7:18:2
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY .
CIRCUIT CLERWK CTY JUDGE EXEC CTY JUDGE EXEC
FUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER DOBSON RIGGS SIZEMORE LAREUN KISER BLEVING ER.
GRAY HAUWK 141 2 36 is 21 23 48
GREEN ACRES 192 88 54 2 2 a7z 104
GREENBRIER _ 199 33 27 28 45 i7 60
GREENWAY 177 47 33 26 36 24 =
GRIFFIN GATE 169 28 41 14 33 9 &3
GROVES PUINT 144 48 44 i0 - 13 28 71
HAMPTON COURT 278 &7 86 & 33 44 i35
HARRODS HILL 304 56 &8 29 59 39 1i8
HARRODS VIEW 204 37 47 2& 51 20 74
HARTLAND 294 36 &5 33 73 25 71
HEADLEY GREEN 298 b9 a2 i3 32 2 148
HEARTWOOD 157 3 32 i2 42 15 &5
HELM 244 50 42 23 55 25 83
HEMINGWAY 26% aw 55 3% 54 24 80
HERMITAGE 198 61 49 it 27 2 89
HIGHLANDS 246 160 68 i2 26 44 i25
HILL N DALE 198 45 42 21 27 24 a8z
HOLIDAY HILLS 177 49 54 & 26 3& 83
HOLLOW CREEK 135 59 34 3 8 25 78
HOLLYBERRY 146 31 a7 23 38 2 58
HOLLYWDOD 184 54 44 il i3 37 &b
HORSE PARK 1465 48 26 is 36 19 bb
IDLE HOUR 121 = 34 i4 i 14 52
IMPERIAL 75 i3 25 7 7 26 13
INDIAN HILLS 221 37 44 22 47 21 82
JOHNSON HEIGHTS . i79 3% 54 i 22 24 &6
JULIA R EWAN 212 30 50 i3 36 12 85
JULIUS MARKSG 134 59 41 2 2 30 73
KEITHSHIRE 302 49 76 20 45 a2 107
KENESAW VILLAGE 200 45 45 22 46 25 67
KENLOCK 180 37 3% 19 40 31 52
KENOVA TRACE 181 55 48 21 25 27 85
KEYS 126 a7 3% i3 15 2% 49
KINGSTON 124 3B 35 ? 23 20 b1
KINGSWOOD 232 49 &7 i8 a2 38 ict
KIRKLEVINGTOM 87 i5 28 7 14 ig 3i
KITTIWAKE 122 41 3t i3 i2 22 54
LAFAYETTE 248 44 70 20 29 36 21
LAKETOWER 130 26 az 14 18 1 52
AKEVIENW 278 42 55 22 76 12 1oz
LANE ALLEN 247 55 &7 17 31 34 109
LANSDOWNE 177 31 37 2 30 13 71
LAREDD 161 44 44 13 24 25 73
LAURELWOOD 254 2 7 2 52 17 90
LAWRENCE 123 25 40 g it 24 a7
LEAWDOD 194 49 55 i3 30 27 88
LEE ADAMS 186 35 43 27 37 24 &3
LEVI TODD 208 43 43 42 35 12 7b
L.LIBERTY STATION 1463 40 41 a1 ie 2 &0
LOCUST BLOSSOM 106 31 a2 8 i4 17 47
MAGNOL 1A GARDENS i92 44 a8 29 38 2 72
MAJESTIC VIEW 152 5¢ 47 2 =29 25 B4



REFPORT DATE 05/23/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR m™MaY 22, 2018 ELECTION TiME 7:18: 2
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

CIRCUIT CLERWK CTY JUDGE EXEQ CTY JUDGE EXEC
FUBL.IC
FRECINCT N&ME COUNTER DOBSON RIGGS STZIEMORE LARSON KISER BLEVINE SR.
MALABY 215 35 (2373 17 32 ig 101
MaM O WAR 102 30 1& iG 22 ie 37
MANY OAKE PARK 158 50 27 2 26 32 51
MAPLELEAF 154 37 24 20 2 19 &0
MARKET GARDENM 162 57 40 ig - 24 a8 45
MARLBORO 1468 72 51 & i¢ 37 95
MARY TODD 105 24 21 ) 27 14 43
MEADOW LANE 70 31 24 Q 11 20 38
MEADDWTHORPE 247 65 82 ig 29 33 128
MERRICK 231 53 &8 2 42 40 ?0
MILLCREEK 84 20 12 11 7 15 31
MINT HILL 191 30 29 27 47 15 57
MONTAVESTA 228 37 65 24 30 24 101
MONTCLAIR 292 50 78 25 43 31 123
MONTICELLO 161 34 3& i3 32 1& &5
MOUREL AND 101 i7 31 2 15 i5 38
MT. FORAKER 52 ig i5 3 ] ii 24
MT. RAINIER 155 37 43 27 24 3 54
MT. RUSHMORE 114 33 38 ii i6 2& 47
N. ELKHORN 78 ib ib6 16 i9 15 23
NEEDLERUSH 331 73 79 47 55 43 121
NIAGARA 122 29 43 3 12 24 57
MORTH POINTE 254 82 71 ig 25 41 124
NORTHERN 208 &1 52 13 31 32 103
OAKS 228 59 56 i3 33 3E 97
DAKWDDD 148 83 31 2 5 29 2
OHID~WALNUT 228 75 &t 4 10 47 117
OLD FARM 160 52 45 iG 23 36 bb
OPEN GATES 258 47 76 i7 47 39 111
GRCHARD GRASS 147 32 34 25 ae 17 55
OXFORD 160 4G 50 7 17 33 75
PALMETTD 238 50 45 2 48 23 84
PALOMAR =251 3 52 33 52 27 80
PARK HILLS 139 47 31 ic 23 28 57
PARK PLACE 104 26 28 8 16 17 41
PASADENA 206 47 47 i7 21 2& 86
FASSAGE MOUND 154 28 a8 22 33 24 =
PATCHEN VILLAGE 174 56 44 i4 23 45 b7
PERSHING 146 3 29 i1 15 18 55
PHOENIX PARK 112 34 43 2 e 21 &0
PICADOME 193 36 &5 7 2 31 F0
PINE MEADOWS 217 S5 &5 1é4 25 44 24
PINMACLE 255 54 &4 37 44 32 97
PLAINVIEW =208 72 55 13 22 3e 28
PLANTATION 270 b6 53 27 52 2& ii1
PLEASANT GROVE ig8 27 42 iBg 42 28 51
PRESTDN INN 178 43 ai i2 ié 29 1
R&4DCLIFFE 140G L2 47 3 8 32 280
RAVEN RUN 123 ig =24 i5 27 14 34
RED CLOVER 291 92 73 32 24 A2 iz2e
RED LEAF 160 34 45 17 27 27 56
RED STONE 102 =z 28 i4 19 i 4&



REFORT DATE OL/23/2018 FPRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:18:21
FAYETTE COUMTY, HENTUCKY
CIRCUIT CLERK CTY JUDGE EXEC CTY JUDBE EXEC
PUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER DOSS0N IGEE SIZEMORE LARSUM KISER BLEVINE GR.
RHODORA RIDGE 1564 33 54 26 L7 3 55
RICHMOND ROAD ?1 26 27 & b4 12 ’ 39
RIDGEBROGK 170 40 37 i4 40 18 bé
RIO DGS4 iB4 45 53 21 i% 44 &8
RIVER 0aAK 163 24 42 2 30 26 51
ROBINWOOD 209 41 54 25 44 24 83
ROCKMINSTER 209 37 2 29 49 ? es
ROLLING CREEW 252 34 52 42 63 12 g2
RDOKWDOD ig8 4% 38 17 37 21 82
ROSEWDOD i1z 36 : 33 5 12 20 &0
ROTHBURY 196 27 34 27 45 1 &5
SADDLEBRIOGK 109 40 a8 5 8 25 57
SAYRE VILLAGE 180 av 32 26 40 25 52
SCENICVIEW 321 57 57 44 86 = 106
SEVEN PARKS 242 55 72 ii 25 44 97
SHADELAND 340 52 ’ 71 23 &4 2 i38
SHADY LANE 327 45 ?3 ié 28 48 142
SHAKER RUN 211 48 44 22 31 27 &8
SHANDDON PARK 150 37 41 g ie 15 73
SHEFFIELD PLACE 158 29 26 25 45 11 49
SHILLITO 143 24 34 ié 27 21 50
SILVER CREEK 174 50 37 ii 32 2% 65
SILVERBELL 175 41 43 i7 34 22 &8
SKYCREST 228 47 72 ig 23 3 111
SOUTHEABTERN HIL.LS i85 47 52 i3 28 25 71
SOUTHVIEW 248 52 4% 24 45 30 100
SPENCER FARK 152 35 3% it 22 24 60
SPRINGHOUSE 117 29 4L B8 i5 2 53
SGUIRE 0AK 277 55 &? 27 4% 4G iC0
87. MARTINS 17& 59 &0 2 b4 3 20
STalLLION RUN 118 41 28 i3 15 27 44
STEPHEN FOBTER 114 31 a2 11 21 24 41
STONE 239 55 &0 24 45 30 103
STONE CREEK 236 40 50 21 2 2& 87
STONEWALL 466 107 78 44 78 55 197
SUMMERHILL 197 55 51 21 24 45 &7
SUNGALE 240 32 44 24 &8 22 7

TABORLAKE 261 48 72 15 58 38 75
TATES CREEK 228 35 &% i4 41 22 ici
TATESBROOK 142 a2 41 i5 ig 37 45
TELLURIDE i43 33 31 i 27 e s
THE COLONY 361 75 2 ig 24 36 inz
TOWN BRANCH 2587 B8 &8 23 35 &3 97
TRAILSIDE 205 62 45 ig 32 27 71
TRIANGLE PARK 133 28 53 i 12 20 73
TURFLAND 208 46 &l 2 2 32 287
TURTLE CREEK 202 47 55 28 31 2% 78
THIN OAKS 273 59 &8 27 57 22 its
VaLLEY BROOK 23 824 54 2 22 51 I8
VAL LEY FARM 77 23 27 14 45
VERSAILLES RUAD 180 3 58 id 17 232 35
VICTORY 341 &3 121 iG 27 5i 187



REPORT DATE 05/ 23/2018 PRECINCT TOTAELS FOR Moy 22 2018 ELECTION TIME 7 18: =21
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY
CIRCUIT CLERW LYY JUDGE EXEC CTY JUDGE EXEC
FUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER DOBSON RIGES 51 ZEMORE L ARSON KISER BLEVING SR.
VILLA 213 54 54 a1 33 2& 23
WALDEN GROVE 170 57 43 14 13 33 78
WALMUT CREEK 210 57 47 29 32 23 85
WALNUT HILL 151 22 25 i7 42 12 49
WALTON 455 87 159 17 28 72 206
WARFIELD PLACE 134 38 34 10 15 12 &0
WAVERLY 149 31 37 i5% 33 a2 54
WELL INGTON GARDENS 237 A3 bb 28 38 26 i00
WEST MAIN 126 45 30 & i6 24 55
WESTHDORL.AND 163 37 38 ig 38 21 &7
WHIBSPERING HILLE 87 a2 31 4 7 2 34
WHITE PINE 147 22 27 25 29 11 45
WHITEBERRY 130 44 34 &b 12 25 &0
WILDWDOD 157 31 51 ie i3 24 &é&
WILKES RUN 292 76 &5 3& 52 44 111
WILLOW DAK igs 41 41 23 25 27 &5
WINBURN 169 61 71 5 2 44 2?5
WINDING DAK 133 &b 34 8 14 24 &7
WINDSTAR 292 48 57 47 74 22 82
WINTER GARDEN g8 32 27 iC 14 i2 47
WOLEF RUN 287 &9 &2 20 49 A0 113
WODDFIELD i84 23 il 24 /1 2 &8
WOODLAND 427 75 141 i3 32 &5 iez2
WOODSPOINT 150 51 40 9 i8 24 &2
WYNDSONG 232 39 ab a7 61 28 71
ZANDALE 247 57 55 ig 34 a7 96
MACHINE TOTAL 55470 12742 14044 125 8= 3021 7857 22422
ADSENTEE TOTAL 1634 335 449 114 259 i72 787
PROVISIONAL BALLOT

GRAND TOTAL 57104 13077 14492 5240 2280 =lepy 23209

TABULATED & FREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COuUNTY CLERKE DFFICE
DONALD W. BLEVINE JR.
MAY 22, 2018



-r.

REPDORT DATE 05/23/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 22, 2Ci8 ELECTION TIME 7:1&:
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

CONSTABLE Di CONSTABLE D3
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER BROYLEB JACOH MCMABR SPORKE MCCULLOCH
ALABAMA 237 71 38 =1}
ALEXANDRIA 172 iz 31 44
ALSAB ii5 4z 39
AMHERST 167 54 34
AQUEDUCT 115
ARLINGTON 54 2 9 12
ARMORY 212 4 28 26
ABSCOT 179
ABSHBROOKE 218 2 26 23
ASHLAND AVENUE 341 74 7&
ASPENDALE—-BLUEGRAES 122 22 25 37
ATWOOD 257
AUTUMN RIDGE i82 53 44
AYLESFORD 160 73 28
BAFFIN BAY 181
BARKER 222 & 57 52
BARKLEY 226
BAY MEADOWS 217
BAY SPFRINGS PARK 236 71 44
BAYSWATER 323
BEAUMONT 221 4 40 45
BEAUMONT CENTRE 119 i3 i9 i8
REAVER PLACE 72
BELL SCHOOL HOUSE 102 5 is 14
BILOXI 151 49 31
BLACKHORSE 360
* BLAIRMORE 204
BLUE ACRES 294 15 -1 87
BLUEBERRY HILLES 138
BOONE STATION 227 3z 47
BRANDYWINE 124 49 32
BRECKINRIDGE 142 53 a9
BRIDGEMONT 266
BRIGADOON 18%
BROADMOOR 338 55 &3
BRODKEKIND 145 37 23
BROOKHAVEN 228
BRYAN STATION =1 41 27
BUCKHORN 254 52 45
BUNKER 30 b 7 5
BURKEWOOD 116 29 a9
CAMPSIE 205 27 35 45
CARDINAL RUN 219 10 ab 32
CARDINAL VALLEY 20 2 29 15
CASTLEGATE 296
CASTLEWGOD 170 13 40 51
CAVE HILL 22
CAYHOOD 131 10 34 =5
CEDAR RUN 143
CENTURY HILLS 196 65 48
CHARWOOD 288
40 20

CHATSWORTH i04

n



REPORT DATE 0S5/23/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR May 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:18&:
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY
CONSTABLE D1 CONSTARILLE D3
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NMabi= COUNTER BROYLES JACDE MCNABRE SFORKS MCCULLOCH
CHESTNUT HILL 280 54 41
CHETFORD 215 33 a9
CHEVY CHASE 341 35 58
CHILESBURE 201 44 ag
CHINDE 2i5
CLAYS MILL i88 17 34 {4
CLAYS SPRING 253
CLEMENS HTS 204
CLIFTON 23 33 21
COBBLESTONE KNDLL 1456
COMPLEX 115
COOLAVIN 205 33 37 50
CDPPER CREEK 247
COVE LAKE 156 4% 39
COVENTRY i4o 10 a7 37
CRESTVIEW 151 43 33
CRYSTAL FALLS 177 &7 a9
DEEP SFRINGS 1946 b6 4z
DEER CROSSING 247 48 43
DEERFIELD 178
DELAWARE i42 42 40
DENALI 1946 5i 38
DOUGLAS—-WASHINGTON 193 34 a7 77
DUKE 289 60 49
DUNBAR i96 & 34 33
EAST HILLS 254 65 50
EAST LAKE i79 54 4z
EASTLAND 55 22 is
ECTON PARK 4ip ’
EDGEWATER 283
ENGLISH STATION 2i2
ENTERPRISE 2 i
FAIRCROUNDS 79 11 i7 30
FAIRHAVEN 23i
FAIRLAWN 177 a2 23 55
FAIRUWAY 2i7
FERNDALE 127 i2 2b6 I8
FIDDLER CREEK 227
FIELDRUSH 187 16 aa 44
FOLEYS TRAIL 219
FONTAINE 318 bb b4
FORTUNE HILL 219 = 53
FOUR WYNDS 162 o8 a5
FOX HARBOUR 209
GAINESWAY 135
CARDEN SPRINGS 192 14 41 43
SIBSON PARK 73 5 i0 12
SINGERMILL 2233 4é 37
SLENDOVER 226
QLENVIEW 227
QOLDON TROPHY 167
SO0DRICH 340



REPORT DATE 05/23/2018 .

PRECINCT NAME

GRAY HAWK
GREEN ACRES
GREENBRIER
GREENWAY
GRIFFIN GATE
GROVES POINT
HAMPTON COURT
HARRODS HILL
HARRODS VIEUW
HARTLAND
HEADLEY GREEN
HEARTUWOOD
HELM
HEMIMNGWAY
HERMITAGE
HIGHLANDS
HILL N DALE
HOLIDAY HILLS
HOLLOW CREEK
HOLLYBERRY
HOL L YWOOD
HORSE PFARK
IDLE HOUR
IMPERIAL
INDIAN HILLE
JOHNSON HEIGHTS
JULIA R EWAN
JULIUS MARKSE
KEITHSHIRE
KENESAW VILLAGE
KENLOCK
KENQVA TRACE
KEYS

KINGSTON
KRINGSWOOD
KIRKLEVINGTON
KITTIWAKE
LAFAYETTE
LAKETOWER
LAKEVIEW

LANE ALLEN
LANSDOWNE
LAREDD

L AURELKGOD
LAWRENCE
LEAKROGOD

[LEE ADAMS
LEVI TODD
LIRERTY STATION
L2CUST BLOSS50M
MAGNOL TA GARDENS
MAJESTIC VIEW

PUBLIC
COUNTER

141
192
199
177
169
144
278
304
204
274
298
i57
244
269
198
245
198
177
135
166
184
165
121

75
221
179
212
134
30
200
iao
181
124
134

237

a9
122
248
1320
278
247
177
i6i
254
i23
194
186
208
163
10&
122
192

PRECINCT TOTALZ FOR

CONSTABLE Di

BROYLES

27
11

146

=8

i1

13

14

FAYETTE COUNTY,

JACOR

A%
50

76

35
50

43
az

a2
i5

31

a4
34

&3

Ay

22, 2018 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

MCNABE

52

34
32

45
49

54

"W
5

45

CONSTABLE D3

SFARKES

24

40

30
546

65

34

&3
37

43

43

4z

44

MCCULLOCH

23
41

26
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TIME 7

REPORT DATE O05/23/2018 FPRECINCT TOTALS FDR MAY 22, 2018 BELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY
CONSTABLE D1 CONSTARLE D3
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER BROYLES JACOB MCNABR SPARKS MCCULLOCH
RHODORA RIDGE 164 ]
RICHMOND ROAD 71 20 21
RIDGEBROOK 170 52 20
RID DODSA iga 54 43
RIVER DAK 163
ROBINWOOD 209
ROCKMINSTER 209 45 33
ROLLING CREEK 252
ROOKKWOOD i88 5é& 28
ROSEWOOD 112 4% 22
ROTHBURY 196 27 28
SADDLEBROOK 109 51 3
SAYRE VILLAGE 180
SCENICVIEW 321
SEVEN PARKS 242
SHADELAND 340
. SHADY LANE 327
SHAKER RUN 211 44 37
SHANDON PARK 150 45 27
SHEFFIELD PLACE 158 25 26
SHILLITO 143
SILVER CREEK 174 i1 31 46
SILVERBELL 175
SKYCREST 228 iz &8 40
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS 185
SOUTHVIEW 248
SPENCER PARK i52
SPRINGHOUSE 117
SQUIRE DAK 277 70 42
ST. MARTING 176 i7 &7 54
STALLION RUN i1g ig 20 i
STEPHEN FOSTER i14 32 28
STONE 237
STONE CREEK 236
STONEWALL 466
SUMMERHILL 197 54 43
SUNGALE 240 7 48 i9
TABORLAKE 261
TATES CREEK 228
TATESBROOK 142 43 27
TELLURIDE 143 3 12
THE COLONY 361 is 72 &B
TOWN BRANCH 267 25 70 &4
TRAILSIDE 205 i1 49 17
TRIAKNGLE PARK 133 13 32 27
TURFLAND 208 = 53 45
TURTLE CREEWK : 202 53 4i
THIN OAKS 73 158 54 EG
VALLEY BROOK 238 i4 51 &7
VALLEY FARM 77 i1 12 20
VERSAILLES ROAD 1890 i5 45 44
S8 &5

VICTORY 341 5

[y

a
0



REPORT DATE 05/23/R2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR May 2 2018 ELECTION TIME

FAVETTE COUNTY: KENTUCKY

CONSTABLE D1 CONSTABLE D3

pUBLIC

PRECINGT MAME . COUNTER PROYLES SHCOB MCNARB 5P ARKD mecuULLOCH
VILLA 213 s7 42
WALDEN GROVE 170

WALMUT CREEW 210 49 47
WALNUT HILL 151 22 21
WAL TON 455 104 103
WARFIELD FL&CE 134 12 33 28

WAVERLY 149

WELLINGTON GARDENS 237

WEST MAIN 126 20 26 29

WESTMORLAND 163 7 32 29

WHISPERING HILLS 87

WHITE PINE 147

WHITEBERRY 130 i3 30 40

WILDWOOD 157

WILKES RUN 292 85 5i
WILLOW DAK i8é

WINBURN 169 24 43 &5

WINDING OAK 133 14 27 24

WINDSTAR 292

WINTER GARDEN 78 34 25
WOLF RUN 287 23 61 gi

WODDFIELD 184 29 23
WODDLAND 427 24 a7
WOODSPOINT 150 42 47
WYNDSDNG 232

ZANDALE 247

MACHINE TOTAL 55470 1256 3i78 3367 4718 3687
ABSENTEE TOTAL 1634 a4 73 &4 127 izl
PROVISIONAL RALLOT ‘

QRAND TOTAL 57104 12%0 3251 3433 5045 3810

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNMTY CLERKES OFFICE
pONALD . BLEVING JR.
My 22 2018

[



4]

REPGRT DATE 05/23/2018

PRECINGT NAME

ALABAMA
ALEXANDRIA
ALSAB

AMHERST
AGUEDUCT
ARLINGTON
ARMORY

ABCOT

ASHBROOKE
ASHLAND AVENMUE
ASPENDALE-BLUEGRAGS
&TWOOD

AUTUMN RIDGE
AYLEGFORD
BAFFIN BAY
BARKER

BARKLEY

BAY MEADOWS

BAY SPRINGS PARK
BAYBWATER
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT CENTRE
BEAVER PLACE
BELL SCHOOL HOUSE
BILOXI
BLACKHORSE
BLAIRMORE

BLUE ACRES
BLUEBERRY HILLS
BODNE STATION
BRAONDYWINE
BRECKINRIDGE
BRIDGEMONT
BRIGADDON
BROADMOOR
BROOKEWIND
BROOKHAVEN
BRYAN STATION
BUCKHORN

BUNKER
BURKEWDDD
CAMPSIE
CARDINAL RUN
CARDINAL. VALLEY
CASTLEGATE
CASTLEWDROD

CAVE HILL
CAYWODD

CEDAR RUM
CENTURY HILLS
CHARWOOD
CHATSWORTH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

237
172
115
167
115
54
212
179
218
361
122
257
ig2
160
igl
222
296
217
236
323
221
117
o2
16z
i51
3460
204
294
138
227
iz24
142
266
i8?
338
145
228
156
254
30
116
205
219
Q0
296
170
222
131
143
196
259
104

FRECINGT

CIRJUDGE Fa&aM D1

NGUYEN

66
20
18
29
26

5
iz
28
iz
47
21
=9
33
51
24
35
&8
35
&7
37
32
=22
i4

2
21
a9
29
62
23
28
28
=9
32
26
38
26
32
20
35

i3
42

TOTALS FOR
FAYETTE COUNTY.

O°BRIEN

59
45
30
35
21
i5
58
38
28

MAY 22

2018 ELECTION

KENTUCKY

35

NAPIER

2&

-
n3



TIME 7:18: 21

3 T

REPORT DATE 0O5/23/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR May 22, 2018 ELECTIOM
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

CIRJUDGE FaM DI
PUBLIC

RRECIMNCT NAME COUNTER NGUYEN O‘BRIEM MEBEBER MNAPIER
CHESTNUT HILL 250 a7 41 83 52
CHETFORD 215 29 44 72 35
CHEYY CHASE 341 51 B2 i37 27
CHILESBURG 201 ig 44 =3 55
CHINDE 215 33 47 23 ig
CLAYS MILL 188 37 37 ag 33
CLAYS BPRING 253 28 (=10 77 23
CLEMENS HTS 204 ai 48 57 42
CLIFTON @8 23 24 23 11
COBBLESTONE KNOLL 146 27 25 39 36
COMPLEX 115 24 37 37 4
COOLAVIN 205 60 40 50 21
COPPER CREEK 247 25 45 87 45
COVE LAKE 156 35 34 52 23
COVENTRY 140 z2 az 48 14
CRESTVIENW 151 a5 35 35 28
CRYBTaAL FaALLS 177 41 36 4é 25
DEEP SPRINGS 124 30 44 &0 46
DEER CROSSING 247 36 58 &4 47
DEERFIELD i78 33 44 54 28
DELAWARE 142 23 44 36 i8
DENALI 1946 23 43 &9 32
DDUGLAS-WABHINGTON 193 36 31 54 44
DUKE 289 53 58 iz2é 23
DUNBAR . 1964 &1 52 59 24
EAST HILLS 256 45 57 71 45
EAST LAKE 179 32 41 53 34
EASTLAND 55 11 21 a8 @
ECTON PARK 412 32 80 120 48
EDGEWATER 283 az &5 ig2 2%
ENGLISH STATION 212 & 3z 107 a6
ENTERPRISE 2 ) i

FAIRGROUNDS 7% iz i 25 ia
FAIRHAVEN 331 &1 81 i07 44
FAIRLAWN 177 34 38 &0 25
FAIRWAY 217 a2 37 &4 34
FERMDALE 127 i 22 45 26
FIDDLER CREEK 227 40 48 78 29
FIELDRUSH 167 36 27 2 30
FOLEYS TRAIL 219 35 32 &% 37
FONTAINE 318 53 20 109 27
FORTUNE HILL 21g =24 46 74 47
FOUR WYNDS 162 17 35 a4 3s
FOX HARBOUR 207 48 34 57 31
GAINESHWAY 1325 is 30 42 22
GARDEN SPRINGS 192 2 43 53 36
GIBSON PARK 72 i4 12 26 11
GIMGERMILL 243 42 54 73 36
GLENDOVER 236 41 35 G 32
GLENVIEW 237 =22 i 2a 41
GOLDON TROPHY 167 iw 3% 85 28
GOODRICH 340 G0 82 73 2%



REPORT DATE 05/23/2013 PRECINCT TQTALS FOR MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:18:21
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCRKY

CIRJUDGE TAM Di

PUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER NEUYEN O BRIEN MESSER NAFIER

GRAY HAWK 141 20 33 49 i1
GREEN ACRES 192 33 34 41 34
GREEMBR IER i9e a5 41 53 30
GREENWAY 177 24 37 73 22
GRIFFIN GATE 169 i4 33 19 2e
GROVES POINT 144 36 30 48 15
HAMPTON COURT 278 70 82 &0 34
HARRDODS HILL 304 44 &1 108 40
HARRODS VIEW 204 27 54 74 25
HARTLAND 294 a5 &3 107 43
HEADLEY GREEM 298 48 7% 48 48
HEARTWOOD 157 g 54 . 28 24
HELM 244 28 B2 70 35
HEMINGWAY 269 4b6 5O 21 43
HERMITAGE 198 24 44 57 38
HIGHLANDS 244 44 464 &9 53
HILL N DALE 198 28 52 55 29
HOLIDAY HILLS 177 31 31 49 28
HOLLOW CREEK i35 24 20 32 35
HOLLYBERRY 166 16 29 &i 40
HOLLYWOOD 184 5g 45 44 11
HORSE PARK 1465 ped 38 ai 35
IDLE HDUR 121 28 a2 ey 17
IMPERIAL 75 i5 . 14 21 10
INDIAN HILLS 221 24 48 FA= 36
JOHNSON HEIGHTS 179 36 33 &3 25
JULIA R EWAN Zi2 24 50 BC 13
JULIUS MARKS i34 23 29 22 38
WEITHSHIRE 302 Si &5 23 a0
KENESAW VILLAGE 200 o7 32 b6 47
KENLOCK 180 36 24 51 29
KENOVA TRACE 181 39 35 =1s) 36
KEYS 126 29 24 20 24
KINGSTON i34 23 27 a9 o8
KINGSWOOD 239 44 &3 90 13
KIRKLEVINGTON 89 19 23 24 11
KITTIWAKE 12z 22 24 38 25
LAFAYETTE 248 51 &4 51 29
LAKETOWER 130 28 33 27 i3
LAKEVIEW 278 25 &1 ii7 24
LANE ALLEN 247 5 56 &9 22
LANSDOWNE i77 3z 3& 54 28
_LAREDD is1 a2 42 41 24
LAURELWDOD 254 a4z 51 7 40
LAWRENCE 123 29 29 25 11
LEAWDOD 194 35 53 44 34
LEE ADAMS is6 25 30 &0 44
LEVI TODD 208 = 37 26 23
LIBERTY STATION 1463 23 32 46 35
LOCUST BLOSSOM 106 19 21 29 15
MAGNDLIA GARDENS 192 22 41 &9 35

i

MAJESTIC VIEW 172 23 a7 &2 32



REPORT DATE 05/23/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR  MaY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

CIRJUDGE FaM D1
FUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER NGUYEN O'BRIENM - MESZER NAPIER
MALABU 215 43 57 =374 i8
MaN 0O WaR 102 15 25 29 17
MoNY DAKS PARK 158 32 34 46 23
MAPLELEAF 154 33 27 42 30
MARKET GARDEN 16% 3 37 58 24
MARLBORD 148 25 32 44 464
MaRY TODD 105 i4 12 a3 21
MEADOW LANE . Z0 ig 20 17 21
MEADOWTHORPE 247 49 B8 20 34
MERRICK 251 39 50 20 3&
MILLCREEW 84 i3 22 24 i5
MINT HILL iet 19 3B =8 48
MONTAVEETA 228 33 Ee &1 28
MONTCLAIR 292 37 b4 ii4 29
MONTICELLO i61 28 32 43 32
MODREL AND 101 i5 i7 34 i4
MT. FORAKER 5% 5 i1 ié 16
MT. RAINIER i85 a2 32 &3 24
MT. RUSHMORE 114 21 24 . 39 18
M. ELKHDRN 78 7 19 33 i1
NEEDLERUSH 331 56 72 iis . 50
NIAGARA 129 25 24 a2 28
MORTH POINTE 254 55 &0 &7 33
MORTHERN 208 35 5% g3 36
OAKS =228 G 45 70 30
OAKWDOD ias ‘21 25 a8 38
OHID-WALNUT 228 31 b2 51 30
OLD FARM 160 =3 3B 49 27
OPEN GATES 258 30 &5 77 42
ORCHARD GRASS 1467 21 37 B9 32
OXFORD 160 30 34 50 24
PALMETTO 236 3z 52 78 33
PALOMAR 251 24 &7 BbH a7
PARK HILLS 139 27 32 32 20
PARK PLACE 104 24 i8 31 ig
PASADEMA 204 37 53 48 3%
PASBAGE MOUND 154 20 25 45 A&
PATCHEN VILLAGE 174 28 50 40 36
PERSHING 144 26 37 20 26
PHOEMIX FARK 112 28 34 25 is5
PICADOME 193 42 50 24 24
PINE MEADOWS 217 47 59 50 27
PINNACLE 255 &2 2 11iG 44
PLAINVIEW 208 34 45 &2 . 44
PLANTATION 270 36 53 73 1
PLEASANT GROVE 188 27 35 2 23
PRESTONM INM io8 58 45 40 i1é
RADCLIFFE 140 27 27 39 29
RAVEN RUN 183 i5 ig 44 22
RED CLOVER 281 b 42 82 57
RED iLEAF 160 26 28 49 25
2 23 1%

RED STONE 109 =25 2&

P



REPORT DATE O5/23/2018

PRECINCT NAME

RHODRORA RIDGE
RICHMOND RUAD
RIDGERROOW
RIO DOSA
RIVER DAK
ROBIMWDOD
ROCKMINGTER
ROLLING CREEK
ROOKWODD
ROSEWDOD
ROTHBURY
SADDLEBROGOK
SAYRE VILLAGE
SCEMICVIEW
SEVEN PARKS
SHADEL AND
SHADY LANE
SHAKER RUN
SHAMDON PARK
SHEFFIELD PLACE
SHILLITO
SILYER CREEW
SILVERBELL
SKYCREST
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS
SOUTHVIEW
SPENCER PARK
SPRINGHDUSE
SGUIRE DAK
8T. MARTING
STALLION RUN
STEPHENM FOSTER
STONE

STONE CREEW
STONEWALL
SUMMERHILL
SUNGALE
TABORLAKE
TATES CREEK
TATESBROOK
TELLURIDE

THE COLDNY
TOWN BRANCH
TRAILSIDE
TRIANGLE FARK
TURFLAND
TURTLE CREEK
THIN DAKS
VabLEY BROGK
VALLEY FARNM
VERSAILLES ROAD
VICTORY

PUBL.IC
COUNTER

164

F1
170
184
C 163
209
209
252
188
112
196
109
180
321
242
340

327

211
150
158
143
174
175
228
185
248
152
117
277
176
118
114
239
236
466
197
240
261
228
142
143
361
269
205
133
208
202

-
273

=38

77
180
341

PRECINCT

CIRJUDGE Fai Di

MEUYEN

oy
P

32

v

TaTALS FO
FAYETT

G BRIEN

31
21
32
35
28
31
a7
38
33
19
at
27
39
58
44

112

170

R MAY =2
E CDRUNTY
]

2. 2018 ELECTION
: KRENTLUCKY

20

113

10é&

57
i23

MAFIER

28

Yoo
i8]

0



REPORT DATE O0B/23/2018 PRECINGCT TOTALS FOR MaY 22, 2019 ELECTION TIME 7:18:
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

CIRJUDGE FamM Di

PUBLIC

PRECINCT HNAME COUNTER NGUYEN O°BRIEN MESSER NAP IER
VILLA 213 36 41 &9 37
WALDEN GROVE 170 44 33 38 26
WALNUT CREEK 210 43 a8 71 34
WALNUT HILL 151 10 31 51 29
WAL TON 455 71 124 1Gé 27
WARFIELD PLACE 134 30 26 35 22
WAVERLY 149 23 21 36 45
WELL INGTON GARDENS 237 20 5O 7 45
WEST MAIN izs 24 28 40 14
WESTMORLAND 163 ig 42 52 25
WHISPERING HILLS 87 17 12 20 22
WHITE PINE i47 26 17 &5 25
WHITEBERRY i30 16 25 a2 a7
WILDWODD 157 23 32 42 329
WILKES RUN g8 42 58 73 55
WILLOW DAK 186 20 34 53 48
WINBURN 167 35 35 54 a7
WINDING 0AK 133 ’ 306 23 24 22
WINDSTAR 292 35 51 20 70
WINTER GARDEN 98 i3 17 26 25
WOLF RUN 287 53 59 72 55
WOODFIELD iBg =23 40 &4 25
WOODLAND 427 B4 78 185 22
WOODSPOINT 150 24 27 43 32
WYNDBDNG 232 ig 50 78 47
ZANDALE 247 51 &0 &8 38
MACHINE TOTaAL 55470 ags4 12040 i7191 D03
ABSENTEE TOTaAL 1624 igs 412 501 i78
PROVISIONAL BALLOT

GRAND TOTAL 57104 2042 12452 17692 Zial

4]

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKE OFFIC
DONALD W. BLEVINE JR.
MAY 22, 2018



REFORT DATE 0L/23/2018

PRECINCT NAME

ALABAMA
ALEXANDRIA
ALBAB

AMHERST
AQUEDUCT
ARLINGTON
ARMORY

ASCOT
ASHBRODKE
ASHLAND AVENUE
AEPENDALE~-BLUEGRASS
ATWODD

AUTUMN RIDGE
AYLESFORD
BAFFIN BAY
BARKER

BARKLEY

BAY MEADOWS
BAY SPRINGS PARK
BAYSWATER
BEAUMONT
BEAUMDNT CENTRE
BEAVER PLACE
BELL SCHOGL HOUSE
BILOXI
BLACKHORSE
BLAIRMORE

BLUE ACRES
BLUEBERRY HILLS
BOONE STATIONM
BRANDYWINE
BRECKINRIDGE
BRIDGEMONT
BRISADOON
BROADMDOR
BROOKEWIND
BROGKHAVEN
BRYAN STATION
BUCKHORN

BUNKER
BURKEWOQD
CAMPBIE
CARDINAL RUN
CARDINAL VALLEY
CABTLEGATE
CASTLEWOOD

CaVE HILL
CAYWOOR

CEDAR RUN
CENMTURY HILLS
CHARWOOD
CHATBWORTH

PUBLIC
COUNTER

237
172
115
167
115

54
212
1792
218
361
122
257
182
160
i81
Za2
296
217
256
323
221
119

Iz
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151
360
204
294
138
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124
142
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05728

L3

REPORT DATE

PRECINCT NAME

CHESTNUT HILL
CHETFORD
CHEVY CHASE
CHILESBBURG
CHINDE

CiAYS MILL
CLAYS SPRING
CLEMENS HTS
CLIFTON
COBBLESTONE KNOLL
COMPLEX
CODLAVIN
COPPER CREEK
COVE LAKE
COVENTRY
CRESTVIENW
CRYBTAL FaLLS
DEEP SPRINGS
DEER CROSSING
DEERFIELD
DELAWARE
DENALT
DOUGLAS-WASHINGTON
DUKE

DUNBAR

EAST HILLS
EAST LAKE
EASTLAND
ECTON PARK
EDGEWATER
ENGLISH STATION
ENTERPRISE
FAIRGROUNDS
FAIRHAVEN
FAIRL AWM
FAIRWAY
FERNDALE
FIDDLER CREEK
FIELDRUSH
FOLEYS TRAIL
FONTAINE
FORTUNE HILL
FOUR WYNDS
FOX HARBOUR
GATNESWAY
GARDEM SPRINGS
GIBEON PARK
GIMGERMILL
GLEMDDOVER
GLENVIEW
GOLDOR TROFHY
GOODRICH

/2018

FUBLIC
COUNTER

250
215
341
201
215
i88
253
204

146
115
205
247
156
14G
151
177
1246
247
178
142
196
193
289
196
25é6
179

55
412
283
2iz

7%
331
i77
217
i27
227
167
219
3ie
219
162
209
135
172

73
243
236
237
167
340

MAYCR

GORTOM

iae
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36
80
41
S0

196
&2
546
&4
S8
72
=1
G4

131
76
54

200
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REPORT DATE 05/23/2018

PRECINCT NaME

GRAY HAWK
SREEN ACRES
GREEMBRIER
GREERNWAY
GRIFFIN GATE
GROVES POINT
HAMPTON COURT
HARRODS HILL
HARRODS VIEW
HARTLAND
HEADLEY GREEN
HEARTINOOD
HELM
HEMINGWAY
HERMITAGE
HICGHLANDS
HILL N DALE
HOLIDAY HILLS
HOLLOW CREEK
HOLLYBERRY
HOLLYWODD
HORSE PARK
IDLE HDUR
IMPERIAL
INDIAN RILLS
JOHMNSON HEIGHTS
JULIA R EWAN
JULIUS MARKS
KEITHSHIRE
KENESAW VILLAGE
KENLDOCK
KENDVA TRACE
KEYS

KINGETON
KINGSKWODD
KIRKLEVINGTON
KITTIWAKE
LAFAYETTE
LAKETOWER
LAKEVIEW

LANE ALLEN
LANSDOWNE
LAREDO
LAURELWDOD
LAWRENCE
LEAWDOD

LEE aD&MS
LEVI TODD
LIBERTY STATION
LOCUST BLOSS50M
MAGNOLIA GARDENS
MAJESTIC VIEW

FUBL.IC
COUNTER

141
192
199
177
1469
144
278
304
204
294
298
157
244
269
178
246
198
177
135
166
ig4
155
i21

75
221
179
212
134
302
200
i80
isi
i26
i34
239

87
iz2
248
i30
278
247
177
161
254
123
194
184
208
163
106
192
iva

MAYOR

GORTON

&5
30
70
57
&7
48
189
144
76

24

2
73
55
24
87
&8
129
35
149
&4
72
43
40
42
1346
35
56
i20

i58
186
102
77
ize
55
8
70
5&
52
17

71
55
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TIME 7:18:

=T

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR mMAY 22 2018 ELECTION

REFPORT DATE 05/23/2018
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

MAYOR
FUBLIC

FRECINCT NAME COUNTER GORTOM LAWREMCE Saal BASTIN STIMMETT HORIME
MALABY 215 123 3 14 51 17
MaN O WAR 102 51 2 id ie i5
MANY OAKS PARK 188 56 2 29 44 21
MAPLELEAF 154 40 3 36 43 22
MARKET GARDEN 169 48 5 42 34 =22
MARLBDRD 168 41 &8 32 25
MaARY TODD 105 =e 1 2 20 2
MEADOW LAME 20 39 2 15 2
MEADOWTHORFE 247 130 2 28 47 24
MERRICK 231 93 3 25 &8 2i
MILLCREEK 84 35 2 21 i7 &
MINT HILL 121 &0 3 22 62 37
MONTAVESTA 228 119 2 24 63 i
MONTCLAIR 292 167 10 i7 59 32
MONTICELLD 161 &l 2 23 37 27
MOOREL AND 101 36 4 i7 28 12
MT. FORAKER 52 i1 ib 22 2
MT. RAINIER 155 &0 3 ig 44 21
MT. RUSBHMORE 114 35 3 29 27 14
N. ELKHORN 78 30 i0 2 25
NEEDLERUSH 331 102 5 44 ?7 &7
NIAGARA 129 35 3 40 2 i3
NORTH POINTE 254 51 i éai 58 75
NORTHERN 208 49 1 41 40 71
0AKS 228 84 2 37 &2 28
DARWDOD 148 24 2 -} 38 15
OHIO-WALNUT 228 g1 1 83 28 11
OLD FARM 1460 &5 2 Gi 35 21
OPEN GATES 258 107 2 30 73 35
ORCHARD GRASS 167 36 i 26 58 3
OXFORD 160 &1 3 38 31 ie
PALMETTO 238 123 5 i2? 51 35
PALDOMAR 251 ii4 1 i7 80 28
PARK HILLS 139 41 i 32 40 21
PARK PLACE 104 51 i i3 23 i
PASADENA 206 87 2 21 52 22
PASSAGE MOUND i54 50 4 28 36 30
PATCHEN VILLAGE 174 &8 2 23 a8 =
PERBHING 146 72 1 ié6 31 20
PHOENIX FARK 112 &7 i9? 17 8
FICADDME 193 85 i 2e 41 15
PINE MEADOWS 217 i13 4 21 49 15
PINNACLE 255 71 33 114 27
PLAINVIEW 208 87 3 24 45 32
PLANTATION 270 ) 2 44 86 3
PLEASANT GROVE 186 8é& 2 41 29
PRESTON INM 198 168 i 2 32 16
RADCLIFFE 140 =285 2 && 2 18
RAVEN RUN i23 47 7 ii 32 iB
RED CLODOVER 281 85 2 &7 71 28
RED LEAF 160 568 i 35 27 30
RED STONE 102 E1 4 i5 30 2
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REPORT DATE 0572372018 FRECINCT TOTALS FOR MaY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:18:21
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

MAYOR
PUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER GORTON LAWREMCE 13440 BASTIN STINNETT HOR INE
RHODORA RIDGE 144 58 4 21 45 17 3
RICHMOND ROAD o1 35 5 21 i2 14 1
RIDGEBRDOK 170 &2 i 2o 40 39
RID DOSA 184 75 5 44 25 i =
RIVER 0AK 163 43 1 pare) &3 2 i
ROB INWOOD 209 &8 4 24 60 a2 3
ROCKMINSTER 209 77 4 23 51 53
ROLLING CREEK o52 &9 2 19 124 20
ROOKWDODD i88 40 2 23 48 62
ROSENDOD 112 23 3 29 18 3 z
ROTHBURY 196 74 1 ig &7 _ 230
SADDLEBROGK 109 26 4 34 19 17 pe’
SAYRE VILLAGE 180 81 3 24 45 24
SCENICVIEW 821 122 5 26 122 3% 1
SEVEN PARKS 242 150 & 2 44 14
SHADELAND 340 231 1 it 70 20 e,
SHADY LANE 327 DAD 3 i2 ’ 53 i2 1
SHAKER RUN 211 &3 4 23 50 &0 2
SHANDON PARK 150 36 37 34 36 1
SHEFFIELD PLACE 158 58 2 19 35 43
SHILLITO 143 62 ié6 . 38 : 22 2
SILVER CREEK 174 54 4 30 S1 24 3
SILVERRELL 175 74 1 2 52 14
" SKYCREST 228 25 4 28 40 20 z
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS 185 ) 5 38 S1 i% 4
SOUTHVIEW 248 57 4 44 78 va) i
SPENCER PARK i52 50 & ig 53 20 i
SPRINGHOUSE 117 5S4 23 21 11 2
SGUIRE DAK 277 i24 & 3 54 37 1
ST. MARTINS 176 37 72 36 18 i
STALLION RUN 118 39 2 25 32 14 2
STEPHEN FOSTER ii4 ai 27 31 11 1
STOME 239 90 2 29 24 25 2
STOME CREEK 236 859 3 i 84 32 3
STONEWALL 4466 202 7 44 149 50 2
SUMMERHILL 197 L2 & 42 35 30 1
SUNGALE 240G 58 2 23 74 40
TABORLAKE 261 123 2 29 &3 3 i
TATES CREEK 208 93 1 29 5 35 1
TATESBROOK i4z 44 3 c31 45 17 i
TELLURIDE 143 29 1 ig 45 44 i
THE COLONY 3461 ig 5 2i 83 57 z
TOWN BRARNCH 269 g4 8 Y £ a3 3
. TRAIL3IDE 205 =31 2 41 56 1B i
TRIANGLE FARK 133 83 3 7 16 2 2
TURFLAND 208 80 2 42 44 35 Z
TURTLE CREEK 202 54 1 23 2 = 1
TWIN DAKS 273 ii5 2 20 91 3 1
VALLEY BROOW 238 54 4 37 5 3 2
VALLEY FARM 77 i5 25 15 2
VERSAILLES ROAD i80 74 20 446 1B z
2

VICTORY 341 =223 1 20 44 27



REPORT DATE 05/23/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION i
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY
MAYGR
FUBL.IC

PRECINCT NaME COUNTER GORTON LAWREMCE 134840 BAETIN STINMET HORINE
VILLA 213 &1 3 25 L% 1&
WALDEN GROVE 170 72 % 28 26& 12
WALNUT CREEK 210 G2 1 ig 61 2
WALNUT HILL 151 &2 2 ? 51 i3
WAL TON 455 309 4 27 a8 27
WARFIELD PLACE ik4 52 2 37 20 17
WAVERLY 14% 57 2 14 44 27
WELLINGTON GARDENS 237 80 1 a9 63 40
WEST MAIN 126 48 i 32 23 10
WESTMORLAND 163 84 4 i2 43 H
WHISPERING HILLE 87 18 3 31 14 14
WHITE PINE 147 35 3 2 49 3¢
WHITEBERRY 130 az 3 38 35 i7
WILDWOOD 157 57 3 25 44 21
WILKES RUN 292 79 & 33 75 20
- WILLDOW BAR igs 70 3 26 54 27
WINBURNM 169 22 2 7 25 17
WINDING DAK 133 37 3 28 3& 24
WINDSTAR 292 79 4 25 146 31
WINTER GARDEM I8 24 29 25 18
WOLF RUN 287 i4i 8 34 43 33
WOODFIELD 184 74 2 i9 &0 22
WOODLAND 427 27z 2 55 67 ig
WOODSPOINT 150 45 5 43 35 i4
WYRNDSONG a3z 74 2i 5% 47
ZANDALE 247 i53 5 25 43 13
MACHINE TOTAL 55470 22381 ga9 8617 13713 7648
ABSENTEE TOTAL 1634 819 ig 228 224 2i8
PROVISIONAL BALLOT

GRAND TOTAL 57164 23200 847 8845 14207 7866

TABULATED % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUMTY CLERKS OFFICE
DONALD W. BLEVINS JR.
MAY 22, 2018

et F o ] n oo

[

Lol N ]



REPORT DATE (O&L/23/2018

PRECINCT MAME

ALABAMA
ALEXANDRIA
ALEAB

AMHERST
AQUEDUCT
ARLINGTON
ARMDRY

ABCOT
ASHBROOKE
ASHLAND AVENUE
ASPENDAL E-BLUEGRAES
ATWOOD

AUTUMN RIDGE
AYLESFORD
BAFFIN BAY
BARKER

BARKLEY

BAY MEADOWS
BAY SPRINGS PARK
BAYEWATER
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT CENMTRE
BEAVER PLACE
BELL SCHOOL HOUSE
BILOXI
BLACKHORSE
BLAIRMORE

BLUE ACRES
BLUERBERRY HILLS
BOONE STATION
BRANDYWINE
BRECKINRIDGE
BRIDGEMDNT
BRI&SADOON
BROADMOOR
BRODKEWIND
BRODKHAVEN
BRYAN STATION
BUCKHORN

BUNKER
BURKEWOOD
CAMPSIE
CARDINAL RUR
CARDINAL VALLEY
CASTLEGATE
CASTLEWROD

CAVE HILL
CaYiWi0oD

CEDaAR RUN
CENTURY HILLS
CHARWOOD
CHATSWORTH

FUBL.IC
COUNTER

237
172
115
187
115
54
212
179
218
3&1
iz22
257
182
160
ig81
22
296
217
236
323
221
119

102
151
340
204
294
138
227
i24
142
266
189
feicl:]
145
228
156
254

30
116
Z0s
219

90
296
176

prm
131
1453
196
a59
104

MaYOR

WEYMAN

e
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PRECINCT TOTALS FOR

May

22,

FAYETTE CDUNMTY: K

UCC AT LARGE

CLARKE

27
32
13

29

21
10
40
33
&2

21
43

25
21
az
71
3.
37
71
8
35
12

-
7

22
131
38
34
19
52
=1
23
47
39
a5
24
40
22
44

i0
25
&3
1é
&7
20
121
12

22

ey
22

49
10

KELL

2018 ELECTION
ENTUCRKY

20
29

hae 3
=4

33

-3

20
3=t
53
22

MOLONEY

102

141

45
43
&3
108
29

MILLER~JOHNSOM

48
is
3&
38
2&
ie
24
40
35
33
34
54
3e
32
44
39
E4
47
&0
a2
22
28
23
14
40
52
14
&0
38
32
34
2%
38
37
58
34
24
34
37

e
32
32
40
14
19
31
25
31
3i
Cé
45
18

~J

IME 11821

ELLINGER II

52
&F
40

127

150

=Y
[

86
&5
99

a7
A4
ici

152
44
8%
a7
57
74
98
45



REPORT DATE O0%/22/2018 PRECINGT TOTALS FOR MAY 22, 2018 ELECTIDNM TIME 7:18:21
FAYETTE GOUNTY. KENTUCKY
MAYOR UCC AT LARGE
FUBLIC
PRECINCT HNAME COUNTER WEYMAM CLARKE KELL MOLONEY MILLER~JOHNEDON ELLIMNGER I1
CHESTMUT HILL 250 2 50 54 82 51 113
CHETFORD 215 L 3g 22 g1 ac 4
CHEVY CHASE 341 B2 44 147 43 1C&
CHILESBURG 201 1 29 47 &8 3& Fi
CHIMNOE 215 47 33 e8 22 BY
CLAYS MILL 188 4 43 41 71 38 5%
CLAYS BPRING 258 1 55 19 136 146 ic7
CLEMENS HTS 204 2 48 25 59 40 83
CLIFTON o8 21 17 31 ig iz
COBBLESTONE KNOLL 144 2 25 28 53 37 &8
COMPLEX i15 a2 i2 41 21 34
COOLAVIN 205 i 24 41 71 41 52
COPPER CHREEK 247 4 50 44 99 35 ig22
COVE LAKE ig6 20 41 46 42 4%
COVENTRY 140 2 13 43 40 41 39
CRESTVIEW 151 1 i& 44 31 52 40
CRYSTAL FaALLS 177 i 21 41 4% 43 57
DEEP SPRINGS : 196 2 20 49 g4 44 73
DEER CROSSING 247 3 . 3¢ 48 80 43 112
DEERFIELD 178 57 28 54 43 b4
DELAWARE 142 i 22 30 38 33 ’ 41
DEMaL I 176 2 24 44 56 =3 68
DOUGLAS—-WASHINGTON 193 5 i5 43 &0 49 58
DUKE 287 44 38 127 45 100
DUNBAR ig6 &b 27 75 34 88
EAST HILLS 256 3 47 57 B9 48 162
EAST LAKE 179 2 24 ab 58 47 73
EASTLAMD 5% i2 iB 17 17 24
ECTON PARK 412 i 70 27 223 12 203
EDGEWATER 283 48 ) 33 134 24 i34
ENGLISH STATION 212 i 71 44 68 35 104
ENTERPRISE 2 1 i i
FAIRGROUNDS 79 i 7 is 22 17 22
FAIRHAVEN 331 1 51 74 122 77 i40
FAIRLAWN 177 2 24 3% 56 41 t5
FAIRWAY 217 i 3B 25 88 3i 80
FERNDALE 127 i7 25 40 34 ag
FIDDLER CREEWK 227 3& &1 84 &0 &9
FIELDRUSH 167 1 24 29 =13 46 53
FDLEYS TRAIL 219 54 48 £8 =4 g2
FONTAINE 318 ) 74 43 125 41 114
FORTUNE HILL 212 32 57 L8 5& bé&
FOUR WYNDS 162 3 1% 36 23] 32 74
FOX HARBOUR 209 3 34 52 L& 2 85
GAINESWAY 135 1 14 3o 48 33 50
GARDEN SPRINGS iva 1 27 29 63 3% &5
GIBSON PARK 73 i 8 =2 37 ? 26
GINGERMILL =243 4.4 29 86 44 2z
GLENDOVER 236 47 25 28 22 o8
GLEMVIEW 237 i 4 41 88 2 ils
GOLDON TROPHY 147 28 35 &0 27 &5
GODDRICH 340 &7 & T4 &6 B&



TIME 7:18: 2t

REPORT DATE 05/23/2018 FRECINCT TOTALS FOR ™MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION
FAYETTE CQUNTY. KENTUCKY
MAYOR UCC AT LARGE
FUBLIC
PRECINGT MNaME COUNTER WEYMAN CLARKE KELI. MOLONEY MILLER~JOHNSOM ELLIMNGER II
GRAY HAWK 141 i 27 21 59 21 51
GREEN ACRES 172 4 13 43 47 &0 55
GREENBRIER 199 31 26 82 27 78
GREENWAY 177 4 22 g4 50 45 &4
GRIFFIN GATE 169 i 32 23 L4 8 a2
GROVES FOINT 144 26 29 47 32 51
H&OMPTON CBURT 278 i =3 a5 107 a9 78
HARRODE HILL 304 161 a2 100 3% iig
HARRDDS VIEW . 204 - 84 21 84 2 Gb
HARTLAND 294 i 48 a4 155 3 142
HEADLEY GREEM 298 40 35 145 45 104
HEARTWDOD 157 i 31 23 &2 20 86
HELM =244 i 33 40 - a3 109
HEMINGWAY 269 1 135 40 72 32 5
HERMITAGE 128 36 23 7 35 74
HIGHLANDS 246 i 27 &3 7% 73 76
HILL N DALE 198 1 4& 20 72 =27 &8
HOLIDAY HILLS 177 2 23 30 87 18 71
HOLLOW CREEWK 135 5 11 23 33 35 34
HOLLYBERRY 1466 1 32 a9 54 33 76
HOLLYWOOD 184 1 35 a2 a2 36 44
HORSE PARK 1465 2 29 as 62 31 71
IDLE HOUR 121 15 27 54 21 53
IMPERIAL 75 i i6 22 22 23 17
INDIAN HILLS 221 3 5& 25 92 25 95
JOHNSDON HEIGHTS 179 i 2& 47 55 59 S8
JULIA R EWAN 212 i 46 i3 83 25 &7
JULTIUS HMARKS 134 3 5 7 27 3e 34
KEITHSHIRE 302 i 58 49 118 42 13&
KENESAW VILLAGE 200 2 e 57 73 3 97
KENLDOCHK 180 1 3 45 73 32 &3
KENOVAa TRACE 181 3 33 43 52 41 58
KEYS 126 i 20 i7 53 24 a4
KINGETON 134 3 21 32 53 2 51
KINGBWOOD 239 &1 . 27 s 37 76
KIRKILEVINGTON =1 2 ig 28 30 a7
KITTIWAKE iza i ig 28 37 35 43
LAFAYETTE 248 2 35 a5 79 29 73
LAKETOWER 130 i 21 2 46 e a8
LAKEVIEW 278 b1 2 136 29 iz24
LAKE ALLEN 247 2 4é 29 B6 35 75
LANSDOHNE i77 2 3 28 77 25 77
L AREDD 161 ie 41 49 38 45
LAURELWDOD 254 44 49 e2 48 108
LAWRENCE 123 2 22 46 21 a1
LEAWDOD i24 3 54 21 87 20 65
LLEE ADAMS 186 35 48 1) 38 77
LEVI TODD 208 =2 &b 37 73 44 78
LIBERTY STATION 163 i%? 7 57 32 a1
LOCUST BLOBSOM 166 17 35 37 34 27
MAGNOLIA GARDENS 122 1 39 24 84 25 7
MAJESTIC VIEW 192 3 21 27 70 41 63



ELECTION TIME 7:18:21

REPORT DATE O05/723/2018 PRECINGT TOTALS FOR ™MAY 22, 2018
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY
MAYOR UCC AT LARGE
FUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER WEYMAN CLARKE KELL MOLONEY MILLER-COHNSON ELLINGER II
MALABU 215 2 53 a1 81 23 7%
MAM O WaR io2 i9 25 40 24 33
MANY DAKS PARK 158 i 24 2 40 52 51
MAPLELEAF i54 4 24 : 46 39 5i 40
MARKET GARDEN 169 1 22 54 38 52 5i
MARLBORD 168 14 33 &9 54 &6
MARY TODD 105 i 8 22 32 20 44
MEADDW LANE F0 i 12 16 22 21 27
MEADOWTHORPE =47 1 55 40 127 42 70
MERRICK 231 3 37 &b 78 5B 271
MILLCREEK 84 i3 21 25 23 23
MINT HILL : 171 2 22 32 73 30 &5
MONTAVESTA 228 2 40 a3 8 33 84
MONTCLAIR 292 57 35 131 30 116
MONTICELLO 161 2 23 Gi &8 27 71
MODRELAND 101 1 22 . ié 33 1B 34
MT. FDORAKER 52 i1 i3 15 10 22
MT. RAINIER 155 3 28 41 55 35 &4
MT. RUSHMORE i14 i 13 24 37 26 44
N. ELKHORN 78 1é6 i3 31 16 40
NEEDLERUSH 331 5 52 77 1156 20 i27
NIAGARA 129 3 11 34 37 35 41
NORTH POINTE 254 2 40 &0 82 b1 86
NORTHERN 208 i 37 23 1 23 105
0AKS 228 3 35 =1 S0 50 75
OAKWDDD 148 1 1) 246 46 30 45
OHIO-WALNUT 228 3 25 48 73 45 50
OLD FARM 160 2 27 37 43 53 si
OPEN GATES 258 =4 &5 48 75 a2 i1z
ORCHARD GRASS 187 i 27 43 57 3% &9
OXFORD 1460 i 20 ié 2?3 21 =l
P&LMETTO . 238 1 &8 43 70 31 i09
FALOMAR 251 B84 a7 73 41 112
PARK HILLS 139 22 2é& 38 44 45
PARK PLACE 104 2 18 23 38 20 32
PASADENA 2G6 54 32 72 32 83
PAESAGE MOUND is4 2 31 37 42 i 58
PATCHEN VILLAGE 174 1 29 43 2 41 61
PERSHING 146 22 ig 53 iB =7
PHOENIX PARK ii2 31 ig 40 33 3z
RICADDME 193 2 30 21 45 27 &8
PINE MEADOWS 217 3 30 24 113 3 7%
PINMACLE 255 i 36 &l 86 55 93
PLAINVIEW 208 33 4% 74 &5 83
PLANTATION 270 1 &aB 72 I3 52 123
PLEASANT GROVE i88 i 3z 2b 82 34 80
PRESTONM IhN 198 3 32 24 &0 22 53
RADCLIFFE 140 i i3 42 38 346 a7
RAVER RUN 123 1 22 22 29 : 22 54
RED CLOVER 281 3 35 7C 87 72 i0%
RED LEAF i&60 22 3G 47 G b1
RED STONE 102 i 17 a8 27 a3 40
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REPDORT DATE O0OB/23/2018

FUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER
VILLA 213
WALDEN GROVE 170
WALNUT CREEK 210
WALNUT HILL 151
WAL TON 455
WARFIELD PLACE 134
WAVERLY 149
WELLINGTON GARDENS 237
WEST MAIN 126
WESTHMORLAND 163
WHISPERING HILLS 87
. WHITE PINE 147
WHITEBERRY 130
WILDWOOD 157
WILKES RUN 292
WILLOW 0AK 186
WINBURN 165
WINDING OAK 133
WINDSTAR 292
WINTER GARDEN 98
] WOLF RUN 287
WODDF IELD 184
WOODLAND 427
WOODSPOINT 150
WYHDSONG 233
ZANDALE 247
i MACHINE TOTAL 55470
ABSENTEE TOTAL 1634

i PROVISIONAL BALLOT
’ @RAND TOTAL 57104

PRECINCT TOTALS

FOR MAY

22, 2018 ELECTION

FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

MAYOR UCC AT L

HEYHAN CLARKE

oy
]
ul

= Qe = B R)
[y
(o]
o

5]
hY
<

L ¥ B
-~
8]

e
¥R =
2

i36

317 iozig
7 303

326 10521

TABULATEDR & PREPAREDR
RO

ARGE

gY THE
NALD W.
MAY 22,

KELL MOLONEY

Sh 462
4¢ 54
&0 77
i4 52

52 140
23 5
25 42
53 8%
27 =0
30 L8
27 24
25 &0
35 40
3é6 55

71 7
48 65
42 42
28 38
&5 109
31 33
40 126
30 73
53 125
29 45
52 87
a7 21
i0610 20188
257 &72
10867 208460

FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKS DFFIC

BLEVINE JR.
20318

j =4
i

MILLER~JOHNMEON

55
a4
47
22
&l
25
26
44
27
24
30
24
23
27
54
45
5
38
57
23
43
27
54
38
39
35

i0476
2446

10722

TIME 7:18: 21

ELLINGER IT



REPORT DATE 05/23/201R8

FUBLIC
PRECINCT NaAME COUNTER
AL ABAMA 237
ALEXANDRIA 172
ALBAB 115
AMHERST 1467
AGUEDUCT 115
ARLINGTON 54
ARMORY 2i2
ASCOT 172
ASHBRODWKE 218
ASHLAND AVENUE 3561
ASPENDALE~BLUEGRABS i22
ATWOOD 257
AUTUMN RIDGE ig2a
AYLESFORD 1460
BAFFIN BAY ig1
BARKER 222
BARKLEY 296
BAY MEADOWS 217
BAY SPRINGS PARK 234
BAYSWATER 323
BEAUMONT 221
BEAUMONT CENTRE 112
BEAVER PLACE 9z
BELL SCHOGL. HOUSE ioc2
BILOXI 161
BLACKHORSE 360
BLAIRMORE 204
BLUE ACRES 294
BiLUEBERRY HILLS 138
BOONE STATION 227
BRANDYWINE ig24
BRECKINRIDGE 142
BRIDGEMONT 266
BRIGADODN 189
BRODADMODR 338
BROOKEWIND 145
BROODKHAVEN 226
BRYAN STATION 156
BUCKHORN 254
BUNKER 30
BURKEWDOD 116
CAMPSIE 205
CARDINAL RUN 2ie
CARDINAL VALLEY 0
CABTLEGATE 2926
CABTLEWDOD 170
CAVE HILL 222
CAYWDOD 131
CEDAR RUN 143
CENTURY HILLS i%&
CHARNDOD 257

CHATSWORTH 104

ia

36

PRECINCT

TOTALS FOR  MAY 22,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

MIMIARD

12
i4
2
12
i2
&
10
14
13
13
4
22
11
&
i5
17
16
is
27
12
14
A4
10
5
&
14
10
22
i3
iz
i3
10
15
14
o:
13
7
8

-
U1

- -
QoS NNW

Gt
U N WO

KaY

2018 ELECTION
KENTUDKY

124

24

110

i49

51
o2

28
i1
45
107
162

>
e

i72

ica
45
&7
73
107

44

FA&RR

54
21
11
25
i

17
18
i8
41
ig
20
ig

20
29
a4
28
34
32
23
21

2
I

is

19
45
20
30
21
25
26
a2
21
10
55
16

20

13
£2
27

1
S

37
19
i5
2&
26&
33
10

WALLACE

@7

b}
(=S

38
44

=4
=

35
40
20
50
46

4é
60
a7

73
49
&5
48
a2

32

14
14

Y1
=

5O
24
73
2

35

a8
37
52
41
&i
a8
&7
31

-3
-4

26
={e]

o
=

fax bar ]
[

27
&2
24
25
29
&
61

21



REPORT DATE 0572372018

PRECINCT NAME

CHESTNUT HILL
CHETFORD
CHEVY CHASE
CHILESBURG
CHINOE

CLAYS MILL
CLAYS SPRING
CLEMENS HTS
CLIFTON
COBBLESTONE KNOLL
COMPLEX
COOLAVIN
COPPER CREEK
COVE LAKE
COVENTRY
CRESTVIEW
CRYSTAL FalLs
DEEP SPRINGS
DEER CROSSING
DEERFIELD
DELAWARE
DEMAL I
DOUGLAS-WASHINGTON
DUKE

DUNBAR

EAST HILLS
EAST LAKE
EASTLAND
ECTON PARK
EDGEWATER
ENGLIBH STATION
ENMTERPRISE
FAIRGROUNDS
FAIRHAVEN
FAIRLAWN
FAIRWAY
FERNDALE
FIDDLER CREEK
FIELDRUSH
FOLEYS TRAIL
FONTAINE
FORTUNE HILL
FOUR WYNDS
FOX HARBOUR
GAINESWAY
GARDEN SFRINGS
GIBSDN PARK
GIMGERMILL
GLENMDOVER
LENVIEY
GOLDON TROFPHY
GOODRICH

FUBLIC
COUNTER

250
2i5
341
201
215
188
253
204
78
146
i15
205
247
1586
140
i51
177
i26
247
178
i42
194
123
289
196
256
179
55
412
283
212
2
77
321
177
217
127
227
167
219
318
219
162
209
138
iea
73
243
23
237
167
2340

PRECINGT

UCC AT LARGE

HAMILL

25

TOTALS FOR

222

FAYETTE COUNTY,

MINIARD

[

Kavy

2018 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

FaRR

30D

54

WaLLACE



REFORT DATE 05/23/2018

PRECINCT haME

GRAY HAWK
GREEN ACRES
GREEMBRIER
GREEMWAY
GRIFFIN GATE
GROVES POINT
HAMPTOM COURT
HARRDDS HILL
HARRODS VIEW
HARTLAND
HEADLEY GREEN
HEARTWOOD
HELM
HEMINGHAY
HERMITAGE
HIGHLANDS
HILL N DALE
HOLIDAY HILLS
HOLLDW CREEK
HOLLYBERRY
HOLLYWODD
HORBE PARK
IDLE HBUR
IMPERIAL
INDIAN HILLS
JOHNSON HEIGHTS
JULIA R EWAN
JULIUS MARKS
KEITHSHIRE
KEMESAW VILLAGE
KERNLDCK
KENDOVA TRACE
KEYS

KINGSTON
KINGSWOOD
KIRKLEVINGTON
KITTIWAKE
LAFAYETTE
LAKETOWER
LAKEVIEW

LANE ALLEN
LAMSDOWNE
LAREDO
LAURELWDOD
ILAWRENCE
LEAWDOD

LEE aDAMS
LEVI TODD
LIBERTY STATION
LOCUST BLOSSOM

MAGNOL.IA GARDENS

MAJEBTIC VIEW

FUBLIC
COUNTER

141
192
199
177
169
144
278
304
204
294
298
157
244
269
198
246
198
177
135
166
184
165
121

221
179
212
i34
302
200
180
is1
124
i34
239
B2
122
248
130
278
247
177
161
254
123
i94
186
208
153
106
152
19z

AT LARG

HAMILL

20
&2

i4

30
23
28
22
14

i8
ié
19
i7
13
=8
22

~
=

14
35

26

—
<

35
18
14
24
24

TOTALS FOR

MIMIARD

FAYETTE COUNTY.

Ll
VWO oON

-

12

MaY =22,

KAY

2018

KENTLUCRY

i%7

>
0
m

TIME 7:18:21



REPORT DATE 05/23/2018

FRECINCT NAME

MALABU

rFaN O WaR
MANY DAKS PARK
MAPLELEAF
MARKET GARDEM
MARLBORD
MA&RY TODD
MEADOW LANE
MEADOWTHORPE
MERRICK
MILLCREEK
MINT HILL
MONTAVESTA
MONTCLAIR
MONTICELLO
MODRELAND

MT. FORAKER
MT. RAINIER
MT. RUSHMORE
N. ELKHORN
NEEDLERUSH
NIAGARA

NORTH POINTE
MORTHERN

OAKS

OAKWOOD
OHIOD-WALNUT
OiLD FARM

OPEN GATES
ORCHARD GRASS
OXFORD
PALMETTO
PALOMAR

PARK HILLS
PARK PLACE
PASADERA
PASSAGE MOUND
PATCHEN VILLAGE
PERBHING
PHOENIX PARWK
PICADOME

PINE MEADGOWS
PINNACLE
PLAINVIEW
PLANTATION
PLEASANT GROVE
PRESTON IhN
RADCLIFFE
RAVEN RUN

RED CLODOVER
RED LEAF

RED S7TONE

FUBLIC
CROUNTER

215
102
158
ig4
169
1468
105
2?0
247
231
854
191
228
292
161
101
59
135
1i4
78
331
122
254
208
=228
148
=228
1460
258
1467
140
238
251
139
104
206
i54
174
144
1ia
123
217
255
=208
270
188
198
140
123
281
160
109

PRECINCT

UCC AT LARGE

HAMILL

32
10
23
22
27
13
14
10
21
40
i6
24
i7

34
a3
27
29

19
o4
20
o7

TOTALS FOR MAY

.
222,

FAYETTE CDUNTY:

MINIARD

Ll i LY B -
OMNCON=©@

e
LR R RSV v I Ly ]

way

2018 ELECTIONM
MENTUCKY

108

117 -

258

FARR

WALLACE

51
13
31

32

38

20

29

55
49
18

a2

3
~

4B
25
24

28

31

k)
7

&7
4z

<3
o

72
7%
4&
47
36
30
42
3z
38
24

2
=

41
47
18

")
~r

i
wr

2
st

5%

40
48

2373
P

44
57
15
82
2%
2C

TimMe

7
/



—,

REFPORT DATE QO%/23/2018 : PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MaY 22, #0618 ELECTION TIME 7.
FAYETTE COUNTY: KENTUCKY

UCC AT LARGE

PUBLIC
PRECINCT MAME COUNTER HAMILL : MIMIARD KAY FARR WALLACE
RHODORA RIDGE 164 23 15 52 34 3E
RICHMOND ROAD 71 i5 6 a9 i2 2
RIDGEBROOK i70 20 14 59 is 3
RIO DOSA ig4 2 i4 58 21 33
RIVER DAK 1463 ig 11 &é 14 3
ROBINWOOD 209 i4 10 89 33 47
ROCKMINSTER 209 24 15 162 26 36
ROLLING CREEK 252 33 11 103 24 2
RODKINOOD igs i8 14 e1 18 2
ROSEWOOD 112 it 11 a8 i3 2
ROTHBURY 12646 25 11 80 i5 2&
SADDLEBROOK 109 i4 7 3 i5 41
SAYRE VILLAGE 180 ig 8 a5 20 22
SCENICVIEW 321 42 20 127 24 5
SEVEN PARWKS 242 24 7 iké 60 48
SHADEL AND 340 63 14 igs 45 52
SHADY LANE 327 37 i¢ 212 52 47
SHAKER RUN 211 31 15 B2 1% a6
SHANDON FARK 150 20 i1 42 17 3i
SHEFFIELD PLACE isg 20 8 77 ie 20
SHILLITO 143 14 13 55 20 28
SILVER CREEK 174 27 i4 53 12 41
SIiVERBELL 175 ie 1 f232] 18 35
SKYCREST 228 24 8 22 31 &7
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS i85 23 10 &9 25 37
SDUTHVIEW 248 24 19 109 32 40
SPENCER PARK 152 21 15 54 22 2&
SPRINGHOUSE 117 i4 14 el 11 3
SQUIRE DaAK 277 26 ié iti &8 72
ST. MARTINS 1746 8 it 47 14 &3
STALLION RUN 118 iz 7 54 14 41
STEPHEN FOSTER ii14 13 2 a9 i1 26
STONE 239 27 i1 123 35 42
STONE CREEWK 234 = i2 112 20 28
STONEWALL 446 35 27 209 48 &0
SUMMERHILL 187 24 17 &4 35 48
SUNGALE 240 30 14 9% 15 36
TABORLAKE 261 23 2 122 3& 51
TATES CREEK 228 16 i1 103 22 42
TATESEROOK 142 i6 11 a9 i& 3&
TELLURIDE 143 is 10 59 18 32
THE COLONY : 361 22 12 iga2 35 58
TOWN BRANCH 2569 S 24 21 26 77
TRAILSIDE 205 13 17 78 24 49
TRIANGLE FARK i33 i3 5 81 25 21
TURFLAND 208 a7 8 e5 22 4G
TURTLE CREEK 202 =26 10 71 22 47
TWIN D&KS 273 28 . 14 i27 23 38
VALLEY BROOK 23 31 19 22 33 &0
VALLEY FARPR 77 = 2 2 5 27
VERSAILLES ROAD 180 15 14 74 24 3
D

VICTORY 341 21 14 224 g4 78

73

[



REPUORT DATE pS/2B/2018

PRECINCT NAME

VILLA

WALDER GROVE
WaLNUT CREEW
WALNUT HILL
WAL TON

WARF LELD FLACE
WAVERLY

WELL INGTON GARDENS
WEST HMAIN
WESTHORLAND
WHISPERING HILLE
WHITE PINE
WHITEBERRY
WILDWOOoD
WILKES RUN
WILLDOW DAK
WINBURN
WINDING OAK
WINDSTAR
WINTER GARDEN
WOLF RUN
WODDFIELD
WODDLAND
WODDSPDINT
WYNDSONG
ZANDALE

MACHINE TOTAL
ABSENTEE TOTAL
PROVISTONAL BALLOT
GRAND TOTAL

PUBL.IC
COUNTER

213
170
210
151
455
134
147
237
126
1463

57
147
130
157
292
186
169
133
292

98
287
184
427
150
232
247

55470
1634

57104

PRECINCT TOT

uce AT LARGE

HAMILL

33
17
23
16
31

B8
i4
22
14
i3
i2
i5
i4
27
24
24

TABULATED #

MINIARD

4
i2
20
11
1t

11
22

17

14

27
i1

13
i1

it
10
12
16
22
12

3si4
gb

3600

PREPARED

DONALD

aLs ¥
FAYETTE COUNTY:

FOR

BY

MaY

MaY

THE

5. BLEVINME SR,

22

2z, 2018 ELECTIDN
KENTUCKY

KAY

B3
&6

-
£

308
8
&0
7
45
B8C
24
57
=t
s8

i2i
&3
a4
47

123
33

147

304
A5

28
119

a4174
841

25015

FARR

FAYETTE COUNTY CLERKE DFFICE

2618

WaLLACE

TIME

VAR =t



REPORT DATE 0%/

PRECINCT NAME

AL AaBANMA
ALEXANDRIA
ALBAB

AMHERST
AQUEDUCT
ARLINGTON
ARMDRY

ASCOT
ASHBROOKE
ASHLAND AVENUE
ASPENDALE-BLUEGR
ATWODD

AUTUMN RIDGE
AYLESFORD
BAFFIN EAY
BARKER

BARKLEY

BAY MEADOWS
BAY SPRINGS PARK
BAYSWATER
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT CENTRE
BEAVER PLACE

BELL SCHOOL HGUSE

BILDXI
BLACKHORSE
BLAIRMDRE
BLUE ACRES
BLUEBERRY HILLS
BOONE STATION
BRAMDYWINE
BRECKINRIDGE
BRIDGEMONT
BRIGADOON
BROADMOOR
BRODKEWIND
BROBKHAVEN
BRYAN STATION
BUCKHORRM
BURNKER
BURKEWODD
CAMPSIE
CARDINAL RUN
CARDINAL VALLEY
CASTLEGATE
CASTLEWDOD
CAVE HILL
CAYWDOD

CEDAR RUN
CENTURY HILLS
CHARWODD
CHATSWORTH

23/2019

RUBLIC
COUNTER

237
i72
115
1467
115
54
212
179
218
361
122
257
ig2
160
181
222
296
217
236
323
221
1i9
G2
102
151
360
204
254
138
227
iz4a
142
266
189
338
145
228
154
254

23
w7

116
205
219
20
296
170
222
131
143
126
25
104

A58

PRECINCTY

UCC DISTRICT 11

SWOPE

i6

ig

TOTALS FOR

MayY 22,
FAYETTE COUNTY,

2018 ELECTION
KENTUCKY

ER LLOYD

&3

31

2]

i1

REYNOLDS

55

JONES

TIME 7:18:



PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MaY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:18:2%

EFORT DATE 05/23/201
FAYETTE COUNTY: KENTUCKY

I¥

FUBLIC
PRECINCT N&ME COUNTER SWOPE BHAFER LLOYD REYRNOLDS JOMES
CHESTHUT HILL 250
CHETFORD 2i5
CHEVY CHASE 241
CHILESBURG 201
CHINGE 215
CLAYS MILL 188
CLAYS SPRING 253
CLEMENS HTS 204
CLIFTON 78
COBBLESTONE KNOLL 1464
COMPLEX 115
COOLAVIN 205
COPPER CREEK 247
COVE LAKE 186
COVENTRY 140
CREBTVIENW i51
CRYSTAL FALLS 177
DEEP SPHINGS 196
DEER CROSSING 247
DEERFIELD 178
DELAWARE 142 !
DENALI 196
DOUGLAS~WASHINGTOM 193
DUKE : 289
DUNBAR 196
EAST HILLS 256
EAST LAKE 179
EASTIL AND 55
ECTON PARK 412
EDGEWATER 283
ENGLISH STATION 212
ENTERPRISE 2
FAIRGROUNDS 7% 19 17 B8 17 10
FAIRHAVEN 331
FAIRLAWN 177
FAIRWAY 217
FERMDALE 127
FIDDLER CREEK 227
FIELDRUEBH 167
FOLEYS TRAIL 219
FONTAINE 318
FORTUNE HILL 219
FOUR WYNDS 162
FOX HARBOUR 209
GAINESWAY 135
GARDEN SPRINGS i9z 24 &7 i1 48 2e
GIBEDON PARK 73 & 30 3 21 i1
GIMGERMILL 243
GLENDDVER 236
GLENVIEW 237
GOLDON TRGPHY i&7

GOODRICH 240



REPORT DATE 05/23/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MaY 28, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:18: 21
FAYETTE COUNTY, KENTUCKY

FUBLIC

PRECINCT NAME COUNTER  SWOPE SHAFER L L0YD REYNOLDS JONES
GRAY HAWK 141

GREEN ACRES i92

GREEMBRIER 19%

GREEMWAY 177

GRIFFIN GATE 169

GROVES POINT 144

HAMPTON COURT 278

HARRDDS HILL 304

HARRODS VIEW 204

HARTLAND 294

HEADLEY GREEN 298 32 118 3 76 32
HEARTWDOD 157

HELM 244

HEMINGWAY 269

HERMITAGE 198

HIGHLANDS 246

HILL N DALE i98

HOLIDAY HILLS 177 71 28 3 38 22
HOLLOW CREEK 135

HOLLYBERRY 166

HOLLYWODD 184

HORSE PARK 165

IDLE HOUR i2t

IMPERIAL 75 -

INDIAN HILLS 221

JOHNSON HEIGHTS 179

JULIA R EWAN 212

JULIUS MARKS 134

KEITHSHIRE 302

KENESAW VILLAGE 200

KENLDCK 180

KEMOVA TRACE 181

KEYS 126 17 33 7 30 =20
KINGSTOM i34

KINGSWOOD 239

KIRKLEVIMGTOM 89 .

KITTIWAKE 122

LAFAYETTE 248 12 142 4 46 21
LAKETOWER 130

LAKEVIEW 278 .

LANE ALLEN 247 18 &9 7 Q4 g
LANSDOWNE 177

LAREDD 161

LAURELWOOD 254

LAWRENCE 122

LEAWDOD 194

LLEE ADAMS 186

LEVI TOBD 208

LIBERTY STATION 1463

LOCUST BLOSSOM 106

MAGNOLIA GARDENS 192

MAJESTIC VIEW ie2



REPORT DATE 05/723/2018 PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION TIME 7:18:21
FAYETTE COQOUNTY., KENTUCKY

UCC DISTRICT 1ii

FUBLIC
PRECINCT NAME COUNTER SWORE GHAFER . L LOYD REYNUOLDS JONES

MALABU ' 215
MAN D WaR 102
- MAMY DAKS PARK 156
MAPLELEAF 154
MARKET GARDEN 169
. MARLBORD 168
' MARY TODD 105
MEADOW LANE 90
- MEADOWTHORPE 247
MERRICK 231
MILLCREEK 24
; MINT HILL 191
MDNTAVESTA 228
MONTCLAIR 292
, MONTICELLD 161
MODRELAND 101
MT. FORAKER 59
) MT. R&INIER 155
MT. RUSHMORE 114
N. ELKHORN 78
) NEEDLERUSH 431
NIAGARA i29
NORTH POINTE 254
: NORTHERN 208
’ 0AKS 228
OAKWDOD 148
, OHID-WALNUT 228
- OLD FARM 160
OPEN GATES 258

] ODRCHARD GRASS 167 _

- OXFORD 160 pr e 41 4 56 6
PALMETTO 238
) PALOMAR 251
- PARK HILLS 139
PARK PLACE 104
o PASADENG 206
...... ) PASSAGE MOUND 154
PATCHEM VILLAGE 174

, PERSHING 1464 & &4 5 31 23
s PHOENIX PARK i12

PICADDME 193 i0 B8 2 41 19

, PINE MEADOWS 217 27 80 3 a7 27
~ P INNACLE 255
PLAINVIEW 208
_ PLANMTATION 270
! PLEASANT GROVE 188
PRESTON INN 158
RADCLIFFE 140
i RAVEN RUN 123
RED CLOVER 251
RED LEAF 140

- RED STONE 109



REPORT DATE 05/23/2018

PRECINCT NaME

RHODORA RIDGE
RICHMONE ROAD
RIDGEBRDOK
RIO DOSA
RIVER DaK

ROB INWQOD
ROCKMINSTER
ROLLING CREEK
RODKWODD
ROSEWDOD
ROTHBURY
SADDLERROUOK
SAYRE VILLAGE
SCENICVIEW
SEVEN PARKS
SHADELAND
SHADY LANE
SHAKER RUN
SHANDON FARK
SHEFFIELD PLACE
SHILLITO
SILVER CREEK
SILVERBELL
SKYCRESBT
SOUTHEASTERN HILLS
SOUTHVIEW
SPENCER FARK
SPRINGHOUSE
SAQUIRE 0AK
8T. HMARTINS
STALLION RUN
STEPHEN FOSTER
STONE

STONE CREEW
STONEWALL
SUMMERHILL
SUNGALE
TABORLAKE
TATES CREEK
TATESBROOK
TELLURIDE

THE COLDNY
TOWN BRANCH
TRAILSIDE
TRIANGLE PARK
TURFLAND
TURTLE CREEK
TWIN OAKS
VYALLEY BROOK
VALLEY FARM
VERSAILLES RGAD
VILTORY

PUBILIC
COUNTER

144

F1
170
i24
1&3
209
209
252
i88
ii2
1946
109
180
21
242
340
327
211
150
158
143
i74
175
228
185
248
i52
1i7
277
i76
ii8
114
237
234
446
197
240
261
228
142
143
3461
269
205
133
208
202
273
238

77
180
241

PRECINCT TOTALS FOR MAY 22, 2018 ELECTION
FAYETTE COUNTY. WKENTUCKY

SWOFPE SHAFER LLovp REYHOLDS
21 71 =] 60
27 144 16 77
23 45 & S8

~
_

W
g



REPORT DATE pn/23/20189 PRECINGT TOTALS FOR MaY 22 2018 ELECTION TiME /1 lo.=°
FAYETTE COUNTY. KENTUCKY

uyGe DISTRICT 11

PUBL.IC

PRECINCT MAME COUNTER SWOPE SHAFER LLoYD REYNOLDS JONES
VItLA 213

WALDEN GROVE 170

WALMUT CREEK 210

WALNUT HILL . ind

WAL TOR 455

WARFIELD PLACE 134

WAVERLY 149

WELLINGTON GARDENS 237

WEST MAIN 126

WESTHMORLAND 163

WHISPERING HILLS 87

WHITE PINE 147

WHITEBERRY 130

WILDWOOD 157

WILKES RUN 292

WILLOW DAK 186

WINBURN 147

WINDING OAK 133

WINDSTAR ag2

WINTER GARDEN 98

WOLF RUN =287 20 77 4 ?2 3%
WOODFIELD 184

WoDDLAND 427

WOUDSPOINT 150

WYNDSDNG 232

ZANDALE 247

MACHINE TOTAL 55470 414 jasz 108 97 5i3
ABSENTEE TOTAL 1634 6 53 4 34 i7
PROVISIONAL BALLOT

CRAND TOTAL 57104 420 1310 112 1008 530

TABULATEDR % PREPARED BY THE FAYETTE COUNTY CLERRE QFFICE
DONALD W BLEVINS JR.
May 22 2018



